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S.NO. REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF STUDENT

1 PCE21CE001 AASHISH AMAT

2 PCE21CE002 AASHISH CHAUHAN

3 PCE21CE003 ABHISHEK .

4 PCE21CE004 ABHISHEK JINDAL

5 PCE21CE005 ADITYA MEENA

6 PCE21CE006 AKASH KUMAR DHAKA

7 PCE21CE007 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA

8 PCE21CE047 ASTHA DADHICH

9 PCE21CE501 ATISH CHOUHAN

10 PCE21CE008 BAJRANG

11 PCE21CE009 DEVANSH TYAGI

12 PCE21CE010 DEVANSHI MEENA

13 PCE21CE011 DEVANSHU HARSOLIA

14 PCE21CE012 FAEEZ .

15 PCE21CE013 GARVIT CHHAWAL

16 PCE21CE014 GAURISH GAUD

17 PCE21CE015 HIMANSHU MEENA

18 PCE21CE016 JITENDRA SHARMA .

19 PCE21CE017 KESHAV KUMAR

20 PCE21CE019 MANISH PRAJAPAT

21 PCE21CE020 MAYANK JHAJHARIA

22 PCE21CE021 MD TALHA .

23 PCE21CE022 MOHD KAIF LANGA

24 PCE21CE023 NAVEEN SINGH

25 PCE21CE024 NITIN KUMAR

26 PCE21CE025 PANKAJ MEENA

27 PCE21CE026 PRATHAM CHAUHAN

28 PCE21CE503 PRIYANKA KUMARI

29 PCE21CE027 RADHEYSHYAM DERWAL

30 PCE21CE028 RAGHAV KUMAR SHARMA

31 PCE21CE029 RAHUL GURJAR

32 PCE21CE030 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA

33 PCE21CE031 RAHUL PRAJAPAT

34 PCE21CE504 RAHUL SINGH

35 PCE21CE033 RAMINDRA SINGH TANWAR

36 PCE21CE034 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA

37 PCE21CE035 RAVI MEENA

38 PCE21CE037 ROHIT CHOUDHARY

39 PCE21CE038 SHILPA BANSAL

40 PCE21CE039 SHIVANI VERMA

POORNIMA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

ETABS



41 PCE21CE040 SHREYA SHARMA

42 PCE21CE041 SUDHIR CHOUDHARY

43 PCE21CE042 SUJATAA KUMARI

44 PCE21CE043 TANMAY BARGOT

45 PCE21CE044 TEJAS RATAWAL.

46 PCE21CE045 TILAK RAJ JANGINIA

47 PCE21CE046 VIJAY KUMAR

48 PCE22CE703 KASHIF SHAKEEL

49 PCE22CE704 MANMOHAN SINGH

50 PCE22CE800 NEETESH MEENA

51 PCE22CE705 WASIM ALI



S.NO. REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF STUDENT
1 PCE22CE508 AHTISHAM RASHID

2 PCE22CE001 AJAY YADAV

3 PCE22CE002 ANSH KUMAR DVIVEDI

4 PCE22CE506 ARJUN SINGH

5 PCE22CE003 ARYAN BAIRWA

6 PCE22CE004 ARYAN YADAV

7 PCE22CE005 HIMANSHU MEENA

8 PCE22CE006 LOKESH KUMAWAT

9 PCE22CE007 MANISH KARWASARA

10 PCE22CE008 MAYANK MEENA

11 PCE22CE009 MOHAMMAD MONISH RAZA

12 PCE22CE010 MOHAMMED ADIL

13 PCE22CE011 ASTHA GARG

14 PCE22CE013 JAHNAVI NINAMA

15 PCE22CE012 PARUL SHARMA

16 PCE22CE031 NITIN SHARMA

17 PCE22CE015 PAVAN GURJAR

18 PCE22CE017 PRAGYA SHEKHAWAT

19 PCE22CE018 RAJESH JANGIR

20 PCE22CE019 ROHIT PRAJAPATI

21 PCE22CE020 SAMEER BAIRWA

22 PCE22CE021 SAMEER CHOUDHARY

23 PCE22CE022 SIDDHARTH SAINI

24 PCE22CE023 SUNIL KUMAR RANWA

25 PCE22CE024 TANMAY KUMAR

26 PCE22CE025 TUSHAR JAISWAL

27 PCE22CE027 YASHRAJ ADITYA

28 PCE22CE028 YUVRAJ SINGH GURJAR

29 PCE23CE800 ADITYA  SAINI

30 PCE23CE801 AJAY SINGH CHOUHAN

31 PCE23CE802 AMAN  VISHAL

32 PCE23CE803 RAVI  RAUSHAN

33 PCE23CE804 VIVEK  KUMAR

POORNIMA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

REVIT
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2 PCE22CE001 AJAY YADAV
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S.NO. REGISTRATION NO. NAME OF STUDENT

1 PCE21CE001 AASHISH AMAT

2 PCE21CE002 AASHISH CHAUHAN

3 PCE21CE003 ABHISHEK .

4 PCE21CE004 ABHISHEK JINDAL

5 PCE21CE005 ADITYA MEENA

6 PCE21CE006 AKASH KUMAR DHAKA

7 PCE21CE007 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA
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19 PCE21CE017 KESHAV KUMAR
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41 PCE21CE040 SHREYA SHARMA

42 PCE21CE041 SUDHIR CHOUDHARY

43 PCE21CE042 SUJATAA KUMARI

44 PCE21CE043 TANMAY BARGOT

45 PCE21CE044 TEJAS RATAWAL.

46 PCE21CE045 TILAK RAJ JANGINIA

47 PCE21CE046 VIJAY KUMAR

48 PCE22CE703 KASHIF SHAKEEL

49 PCE22CE704 MANMOHAN SINGH

50 PCE22CE800 NEETESH MEENA

51 PCE22CE705 WASIM ALI
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Enrolment ID / College 

ID
Name of the Student Year of Joining

1 PCE23EC003 Bhanu Pratap Singh Rathore 2023-24

2 PCE23EC004 Deepak Sharma 2023-24

3 PCE23EC009 Lakshit Vijayvargiya 2023-24

4 PCE23EC013 Miheer Sharma 2023-24

5 PCE23EC014 Mohit Sain 2023-24

6 PCE23EC021 Ms.Priyesha Upadhyay 2023-24

7 PCE23EC022 Saniya Tanwar 2023-24

8 PCE23EC024 Shashwat Jain 2023-24

9 PCE23EC025 Shriya Parihar 2023-24

10 PCE23EC028 Suhani Mathur 2023-24

11 PCE23EC029 Sujal Gupta 2023-24

12 PCE23EE005 Dhiraj Banskuwa 2023-24

13 PCE23EE009 Kaushal Kumar 2023-24

14 PCE23EE012 Manish Bairwa 2023-24

15 PCE23EE031 Vinayak Sharma 2023-24

16 PCE23CS016 Angel Jain 2023-24

17 PCE23CS018 Ankit Kumar Dudi 2023-24

18 PCE23CS020 Anuj Choudhary 2023-24

19 PCE23CS031 Ayush Yaduvanshi 2023-24

20 PCE23CS032 Baladitya Setu 2023-24

21 PCE23CS036 Bhavesh Paliwal 2023-24

22 PCE23CS043 Deepak Kumar Khandelwal 2023-24

23 PCE23CS045 Dishan Khandal 2023-24

24 PCE23CS047 Garvit 2023-24

25 PCE23CS073 Kamlesh Jain 2023-24

26 PCE23CS079 Kratagy Jain 2023-24

27 PCE23CS080 Krish Dangi 2023-24

28 PCE23CS085 Kunal Gupta 2023-24

29 PCE23CS088 Lakshya Jain 2023-24

30 PCE23CS094 Mili Prasad 2023-24

31 PCE23CS098 Naman Dangi 2023-24

32 PCE23CS106 Nitin Prajapat 2023-24

33 PCE23CS117 Piyush Suthar 2023-24

34 PCE23CS128 Priyanshi Agarwal 2023-24

35 PCE23CS135 Raveena Dhakar 2023-24

36 PCE23CS150 Sanjeev Kumar 2023-24

37 PCE23CS165 Srishti Sharma 2023-24

38 PCE23CS168 Sunami Agarwal 2023-24

39 PCE23CS187 Yogesh Singh 2023-24

Poornima College of Engineering
Deaprtment of First Year

Add on Course_2023-24

AOC-DEP-FY-PYPR_Value ADD on course on PYTHON PROGRAMMING



40 PCE23CR004 Abhishek Singh 2023-24

41 PCE23CR014 Ayush Gupta 2023-24

42 PCE23CR016 Chitransh Sharma 2023-24

43 PCE23CR026 Harshit Nagar 2023-24

44 PCE23CR035 Mohit Raj 2023-24

45 PCE23CR006 Ms.Akshita Jain 2023-24

46 PCE23CR017 Ms.Darshana Sharma 2023-24

47 PCE23CR047 Raghav Saxena 2023-24

48 PCE23CR057 Sumit Jangir 2023-24

49 PCE23CR063 Yuvika Garg 2023-24

50 PCE23IT056 Suhani Gupta 2023-24

51 PCE23IT010 Aryan Agnihotri 2023-24

52 PCE23IT039 Palak Jain 2023-24

53 PCE23IT018 Divya Gupta 2023-24

54 PCE23IT005 Ajitiya Pratap Singh Chouhan 2023-24

55 PCE23IT046 Rajeev Jangir 2023-24

56 PCE23IT059 Tanishka Khandelwal 2023-24

57 PCE23ME007 Bhavana Khatri 2023-24

58 PCE23ME003 Aman Kumar 2023-24

59 PCE23CE042 Shubham Mamtani 2023-24

60 PCE23CE005 Abhishek Shihag 2023-24

61 PCE23ME010 Himanshu Bairwa 2023-24

62 PCE23CE021 Harshit Garg 2023-24

63 PCE23ME026 Sujal Sharma 2023-24

64 PCE23CE015 Chirag Verma 2023-24

65 PCE23CE045 Udit Kumar 2023-24

66 PCE23CE017 Dilkhush Verma 2023-24

67 PCECE23002 Aayush Raj Singh 2023-24

68 PCE23CE025 Kuldeep Jangir 2023-24

69 PCE23ME019 Ojashvee Yadav 2023-24

70 PCE23CE004 Abhishek Meena 2023-24

71 PCE23CA062 Vishu Bhati 2023-24

72 PCE23CA045 Saksham Sharma 2023-24

73 PCE23CA022 Kunal Gupta 2023-24

74 PCE23CA030 Parth Jain 2023-24

75 PCE23CA003 Ankita Choudhary 2023-24

76 PCE23CA031 Parv Bansal 2023-24

77 PCE23CA029 Nakul Jangir 2023-24

78 PCE23CA063 Yash Mangal 2023-24

79 PCE23CA023 Kunal Harsinghani 2023-24

80 PCE23CA005 Anurag Maharshi 2023-24

81 PCE23CA020 Keshav Yadav 2023-24



82 PCE23CA059 Vikhyat Agrawal 2023-24

83 PCE23CA037 Raman Nimiwal 2023-24

84 PCE23CA058 Vikas Patel 2023-24

85 PCE23CA055 Tushar 2023-24

86 PCE23CA056 Tushar Verma 2023-24

87 PCE23CA015 Gurpreet Singh Khera 2023-24

88 PCE23AD037 Payaswini Chandela 2023-24

89 PCE23AD053 Siddharth Gupta 2023-24

90 PCE23AD043 Rishita Yadav 2023-24

91 PCE23AD047 Sakshi Singh 2023-24

92 pce23AD062 Vivek Gupta 2023-24

93 PCE23AD048 Sakshi Vijay Vergiya 2023-24

94 PCE23AD046 Sachit Jha 2023-24

95 PCE23AD049 Sckand Sharma 2023-24

96 PCE23AD057 Vaibhav 2023-24

97 PCE23AD056 Tejender Singh Pichanot 2023-24

98 PCE23AD024 Himani Agarwal 2023-24

99 PCE23AD036 Parth Mathur 2023-24

100 PCE23AD025 Himanahi Saini 2023-24

101 PCE23AD038 Piyush Gupta 2023-24

102 PCE23AD041 Rajat Sharma 2023-24

103 PCE23AD059 Varshita Shekhawat 2023-24

104 PCE23AD018 Devansh Khandelwal 2023-24

105 PCE23CY039 Mansha Garg 2023-24

106 PCE23CY057 Tanishq Yogi 2023-24

107 PCE23CY062 Yash Vijay 2023-24

108 PCE23CY015 Bhawesh Yadav 2023-24

109 PCE23CY050 Rajesh Choudhary 2023-24

110 PCE23CY035 Kumud Pandit 2023-24

111 PCE23CY044 Nikhil Raj 2023-24

112 PCE23CY049 Prince Badgoti 2023-24

113 PCE23CY037 Lokendra Singh 2023-24

114 PCE23CY059 Vansh Bhamota 2023-24

115 PCE23CY028 Ishant Jha 2023-24

116 PCE23CY004 Alok Singh 2023-24

117 PCE23CY060 Vansh Mahendhiratta 2023-24

118 PCE23CY055 Sukriti Agrawal 2023-24

119 PCE23CY008 Arjun Singh Chouhan 2023-24

120 PCE23CY017 Devansh Mewara 2023-24

121 PCE23CY053 Shivang Pareek 2023-24

122 PCE23CY001 Aditya Sharma 2023-24

123 PCE23CY002 Akshat Sharma 2023-24

124 PCE23CY014 Bhavya Chhabra 2023-24

125 PCE23CY021 Dixit Tak 2023-24

126 PCE23CY058 Vansh 2023-24

127 PCE23CY061 Vineet Kumar 2023-24
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Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student Year of Joining

1 PCE23EC005 Harsh Agarwal 2023-24

2 PCE23EC019 Praveen Singh Bana 2023-24

3 PCE23EC020 Priyanshu Parashar 2023-24

4 PCE23EC023 Shashikant Kushwaha 2023-24

5 PCE23EE003 Ayush 2023-24

6 PCE23EE010 Krishna Jangid 2023-24

7 PCE23EE017 Princy Garg 2023-24

8 PCE23EE026 Sarwar Alam 2023-24

9 PCE23CS006 Aditya Awasthi 2023-24

10 PCE23CS007 Aditya Bhaskar 2023-24

11 PCE23CS009 Aditya Modi 2023-24

12 PCE23CS011 Akash Kumar 2023-24

13 PCE23CS012 Akash Mahawar 2023-24

14 PCE23CS029 Ashish Ranjan 2023-24

15 PCE23CS056 Harshit Lakhawat 2023-24

16 PCE23CS065 Ishant Goyal 2023-24

17 PCE23CS070 Jatin Mangal 2023-24

18 PCE23CS076 Karan Singh 2023-24

19 PCE23CS082 Krishna Singh 2023-24

20 PCE23CS083 Kriti Agrawal 2023-24

21 PCE23CS013 Ms.Akshara Jain 2023-24

22 PCE23CS172 Ms.Tanvi Khandelwal 2023-24

23 PCE23CS112 Parv Jain 2023-24

24 PCE23CS118 Prachi Jain 2023-24

25 PCE23CS127 Prerna Jangid 2023-24

26 PCE23CS142 Riya Dad 2023-24

27 PCE23CS145 Rohit Kumawat 2023-24

28 PCE23CS162 Siddharth Vedwal 2023-24

29 PCE23CS167 Sumit Kumar Agarwal 2023-24

30 PCE23CS169 Tanisha Kumawat 2023-24

31 PCE23CR011 Anshul Soni 2023-24

32 PCE23CR027 Heeral Jain 2023-24

33 PCE23CR061 Vivek Kumar Nagori 2023-24

34 PCE23IT033 Nidhi Prajapati 2023-24

35 PCE23IT012 Ayush Mathur 2023-24

36 PCE23IT031 Naman Gautam 2023-24

Poornima College of Engineering
Deaprtment of First Year

Add on Course_2023-24

AOC-DEP-FY-OOPC_Value ADD on Course on Object Oriented Programming 

using C++



37 PCE23IT047 Rashi Jain 2023-24

38 PCE23IT006 Akash Garg 2023-24

39 PCE23IT022 Gaurav Jain 2023-24

40 PCE23IT030 Muskan Saini 2023-24

41 PCE23IT034 Nikhil Kumar 2023-24

42 PCE23IT052 Samyak Jain 2023-24

43 2023pceit024 Gourav 2023-24

44 PCE23IT025 Joyesh Santra 2023-24

45 PCE23IT043 Pratyaksh Agarwal 2023-24

46 Pce23IT046 Rahuljadaun 2023-24

47 PCE23IT049 Sahil 2023-24

48 PCEIT23F048 Rishi Purohit 2023-24

49 PCE23CE024 Khushi Yadav 2023-24

50 PCE23CE028 Lokesh Kumar 2023-24

51 PCE23CE043 Sunil Kumar Singh 2023-24

52 PCE23CE026 Kuldeep Nagar 2023-24

53 PCE23ME017 Mayank Prajapat 2023-24

54 PCE23CE049 Vikas Gurjar 2023-24

55 PCE23CA006 Anushka Patidar 2023-24

56 PCE23CA018 Hitesh Kumari 2023-24

57 PCE23CA017 Hitesh Gurjar 2023-24

58 PCE23CA025 Mayank Sharma 2023-24

59 PCE23CA024 Lucky Gurjar 2023-24

60 PCE23AD021 Harshit Soni 2023-24

61 PCE23AD006 Ansh Sharma 2023-24

62 PCE23AD008 Arshil 2023-24

63 PCE23AD014 Avani Agrawal 2023-24

64 23PCEAD105 Ayushvijayvargiya 2023-24

65 PCE23CY040 Manvi Joshi 2023-24

66 PCE23CY022 Doli Khandelwal 2023-24

67 PCE23CY063 Yashwant Singh 2023-24

68 PCE23CY025 Gourav Singh 2023-24

69 PCE23CY042 Mridul Jain 2023-24

70 PCE23CY024 Gaurav Yadav 2023-24

71 PCE23CY030 Jatin Pal Yadav 2023-24



S
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College ID

Name of the Student Year of Joining

1 PCE23EC006 Isha Jayswal 2023-24
2 PCE23EC007 Jaspreet Singh Virdi 2023-24
3 PCE23EC018 Pratham Gupta 2023-24
4 PCE23EC027 Subhash 2023-24
5 PCE23EC032 Yashpal Singh Chauhan 2023-24
6 PCE23EE007 Hitesh Saini 2023-24
7 PCE23EE014 Mohit Singh Solanki 2023-24
8 PCE23EE015 Mohit Singhal 2023-24
9 PCE23EE033 Vishal Singh 2023-24

10 PCE23CS014 Akshat Saxena 2023-24
11 PCE23CS024 Arnav Gupta 2023-24
12 PCE23CS035 Bhavesh Jaiswal 2023-24
13 PCE23CS049 Gurudeep Soni 2023-24
14 PCE23CS190 Dhruv Agrawal 2023-24
15 PCE23CS084 Kritik Sethi 2023-24
16 PCE23CS058 Ms.Harshita Jangid 2023-24
17 PCE23CS097 Naman Agarwal 2023-24
18 PCE23CS119 Pradarsh Mittal 2023-24
19 PCE23CS123 Pramod Sharma 2023-24
20 PCE23CS146 Rudraksh Mahawar 2023-24
21 PCE23CS126 Pratyush Kumar Gupta 2023-24
22 PCE23CS132 Punit Sharma 2023-24
23 PCE23CS133 Raghav Kaushik 2023-24
24 PCE23CS134 Rahul Maratha 2023-24
25 PCE23CS136 Ravi Kumar 2023-24
26 PCE23CS140 Ritesh Morya 2023-24
27 PCE23CS157 Shankar Kumar 2023-24
28 PCE23CS155 Sayyed Saawez Ali 2023-24
29 PCE23CS164 Sparsh Mathur 2023-24
30 PCE23CS174 Titiksha Sharma 2023-24
31 PCE23CS181 Vinamra Sharma 2023-24
32 PCE23CS189 Yuvraj Singh 2023-24
33 PCE23CR022 Diksha Kumari 2023-24
34 PCE23CR009 Ankit Kumar Singh 2023-24
35 PCE23CR028 Himanshu Suthar 2023-24
36 PCE23CR030 Kirti Agarwal 2023-24
37 PCE23CR031 Lokendra Singh Rao 2023-24
38 PCE23CR037 Naman Tailor 2023-24

Poornima College of Engineering
Deaprtment of First Year
Add on Course_2023-24

AOC-DEP-FY-ADVC_Value ADD ON course on ADVANCE “C”



39 PCE23CR044 Prashant Jangid 2023-24
40 PCE23CR062 Vivek Sharma 2023-24
41 PCE23IT062 Vivek Sharma 2023-24
42 PCE23IT051 Sameer Rai Kasodia 2023-24
43 PCE23ME 009 Harsh Vardhan Singh Bhati 2023-24
44 PCE23CE033 Minakshi Nathawat 2023-24
45 PCE23ME006 Ashish Yadav 2023-24
46 PCE23CE013 Bheem Singh 2023-24
47 PCE23ME018 Mayank Yadav 2023-24
48 PCE23CE027 Kushal Sain 2023-24
49 PCE23CE039 Saurabh Gurjar 2023-24
50 PCE2023ME025 Sonu Kumar Bairwa 2023-24
51 PCE23CE011 Ashish Yadav 2023-24
52 PCE23CE038 Premprakash Sharma 2023-24
53 PCE23CE036 Monu Meena 2023-24
54 PCE23ME027 Ujaiffa 2023-24
55 PCE23CE023 Kanishk Katiyar 2023-24
56 PCE23ME014 Krish Rawal 2023-24
57 PCE23ME028 Vikram Kumar 2023-24
58 PCE23ME021 Pradeep Meena 2023-24
59 PCE23CA044 Saksham Shakya 2023-24
60 PCE23CA034 Pranav Khandelwal 2023-24
61 PCE23CA016 Himanshu 2023-24
62 PCE23CA002 Akshit Sharma 2023-24
63 PCE23CA019 Kartik 2023-24
64 PCE23CA007 Anushree Mehta 2023-24
65 PCE23CA028 Muskan Agrawal 2023-24
66 PCE23CA043 Sakhi Nag 2023-24
67 PCE23CA040 Rudra Sharma 2023-24
68 PCE23AD003 Aashutosh Dev 2023-24
69 PCE23AD020 Harsh Jain 2023-24
70 PCE23AD002 Aagam Jain 2023-24
71 PCE23AD055 Suraj Bhan 2023-24
72 PCE23AD023 Harshwardhan Singh 2023-24
73 PCE23AD022 Harshu Goyal 2023-24
74 PCE23AD031 Mukesh Choudhary 2023-24
75 PCE23CY029 Jatin Kumar Singhal 2023-24
76 PCE23CY041 Manvi Khandelwal 2023-24
77 PCE23CY026 Harsh Paliwal 2023-24
78 PCE23CY032 Khushi Agrawal 2023-24
79 PCE23CY033 Khushi Jain 2023-24
80 PCE23CY046 Nonit Bajaj 2023-24
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Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student Year of Joining

1 PCE23EC001 Aditya Sanjay Trivedi 2023-24

2 PCE23EC002 Akash 2023-24

3 PCE23EC008 Kartik Sharma 2023-24

4 PCE23EC010 Laxman Singh 2023-24

5 PCE23EC011 Lovesh Jain 2023-24

6 PCE23EC012 Manjeet Singh 2023-24

7 PCE23EC015 Nikhil Ojha 2023-24

8 PCE23EC016 Paridhi Jain 2023-24

9 PCE23EC017 Praduman Singh 2023-24

10 PCE23EC026 Simran Kumari 2023-24

11 PCE23EC030 Tushar Sharma 2023-24

12 PCE23EC031 Vidhi Ramnani 2023-24

13 PCE23EE001 Akshay Nama 2023-24

14 PCE23EE002 Ashvini Poonia 2023-24

15 PCE23EE004 Ayush Kumar 2023-24

16 PCE23EE006 Himesh Singhvi 2023-24

17 PCE23EE008 Jayesh Dhakad 2023-24

18 PCE23EE013 Mohammad Zakaullah 2023-24

19 PCE23EE011 Ms.Laxmi Saini 2023-24

20 PCE23EE024 Ms.Samriddhi Saini 2023-24

21 PCE23EE027 Ms.Siddhi Saini 2023-24

22 PCE23EE016 Pratap Singh Naruka 2023-24

23 PCE23EE018 Priyanshu Sharma 2023-24

24 PCE23EE019 Rahul Kumar Choudhary 2023-24

25 PCE23EE021 Rohit Sisodiya 2023-24

26 PCE23EE022 Sachin Mathur 2023-24

27 PCE23EE023 Sahil Motwani 2023-24

28 PCE23EE025 Sandeep Upadhyay 2023-24

29 PCE23EE029 Surendra Singh 2023-24

30 PCE23EE030 Tarun Singh 2023-24

31 PCE23EE032 Sarabjeet Singh 2023-24

32 PCE23CS001 Aarushi Dadhich 2023-24

33 PCE23CS002 Aashika Pandey 2023-24

34 PCE23CS003 Abhijeet Raj 2023-24

35 PCE23CS004 Abhinav Mehta 2023-24

36 PCE23CS005 Abhishek Kumar 2023-24

37 PCE23CS008 Aditya Mathur 2023-24

Poornima College of Engineering
Deaprtment of First Year

Add on Course_2023-24

AOC-DEP-FY-HTML_Value ADD ON course on HTML, CSS, JavaScript including 

BOOTSTRAP, ReactJS



38 PCE23CS010 Aditya Raj Singh Ranawat 2023-24

39 PCE23CS015 Akshat Sharma 2023-24

40 PCE23CS017 Aniket Kumar Kashyap 2023-24

41 PCE23CS019 Ankit Singh 2023-24

42 PCE23CS021 Anushka Agrawal 2023-24

43 PCE23CS022 Anushka Kumari 2023-24

44 PCE23CS023 Apra Sharma 2023-24

45 PCE23CS025 Arpit Agarwal 2023-24

46 PCE23CS026 Arvind Singh 2023-24

47 PCE23CS027 Aryan Agrawal 2023-24

48 PCE23CS028 Ashish Dhakar 2023-24

49 PCE23CS030 Ashwini Kumar Sharma 2023-24

50 PCE23CS033 Bhanu Gupta 2023-24

51 PCE23CS034 Bhanu Pratap Singh Dhaked 2023-24

52 PCE23CS037 Bhavik Menaria 2023-24

53 PCE23CS038 Bhavik Mittal 2023-24

54 PCE23CS039 Bunty Gupta 2023-24

55 PCE23CS040 Chetan Bairagi 2023-24

56 PCE23CS041 Chetan Soni 2023-24

57 PCE23CS042 Daksh Joshi 2023-24

58 PCE23CS044 Dev Goyal 2023-24

59 PCE23CS046 Drishan Gupta 2023-24

60 PCE23CS048 Gaurav Sharma 2023-24

61 PCE23CS050 Gurupratap Singh Sidhu 2023-24

62 PCE23CS051 Harsh Jagwani 2023-24

63 PCE23CS052 Harsh Lohar 2023-24

64 PCE23CS053 Harsh Sharma 2023-24

65 PCE23CS054 Harsh Singhal 2023-24

66 PCE23CS055 Harshal Verma 2023-24

67 PCE23CS057 Harshita Gupta 2023-24

68 PCE23CS059 Hemlata Soni 2023-24

69 PCE23CS060 Himanshu 2023-24

70 PCE23CS062 Himanshu Acharya 2023-24

71 PCE23CS063 Hitesh Khatwani 2023-24

72 PCE23CS064 Hitharth Jain 2023-24

73 PCE23CS066 Ishika Jain 2023-24

74 PCE23CS067 Ishita Jain 2023-24

75 PCE23CS068 Janvi Raheja 2023-24

76 PCE23CS069 Jatin Kalal 2023-24

77 PCE23CS071 Jatin Vijayvargiya 2023-24

78 PCE23CS072 Jay Kumar Jain 2023-24

79 PCE23CS074 Kanak Khandelwal 2023-24

80 PCE23CS075 Kanishk Gupta 2023-24

81 PCE23CS077 Keshav Khandelwal 2023-24



82 PCE23CS078 Keshav Rajpurohit 2023-24

83 PCE23CS081 Krishn Veer Singh Solanki 2023-24

84 PCE23CS086 Lakshay Nagda 2023-24

85 PCE23CS087 Lakshya Chalana 2023-24

86 PCE23CS089 Lakshya Suthar 2023-24

87 PCE23CS090 Mahi Gautam 2023-24

88 PCE23CS091 Manan Sukhwal 2023-24

89 PCE23CS092 Manoj Seervi 2023-24

90 PCE23CS093 Mayank 2023-24

91 PCE23CS095 Mohit Kumar 2023-24

92 PCE23CS096 Mrigank Khandelwal 2023-24

93 PCE23CS100 Naresh Swami 2023-24

94 PCE23CS101 Navneet Saini Mali 2023-24

95 PCE23CS102 Neha Vaishnav 2023-24

96 PCE23CS103 Nihal Mishra 2023-24

97 PCE23CS104 Nishant Raj 2023-24

98 PCE23CS105 Nitesh Saini 2023-24

99 PCE23CS107 Onik Jain 2023-24

100 PCE23CS108 Palak 2023-24

101 PCE23CS109 Parth Patidar 2023-24

102 PCE23CS110 Parth Vijay 2023-24

103 PCE23CS111 Parth Vijayvargiya 2023-24

104 PCE23CS113 Payal Agarwal 2023-24

105 PCE23CS114 Piyush Bhardwaj 2023-24

106 PCE23CS115 Piyush Kumar 2023-24

107 PCE23CS116 Piyush Soni 2023-24

108 PCE23CS120 Pragya Vaishnav 2023-24

109 PCE23CS121 Pragyay Sharma 2023-24

110 PCE23CS122 Prakriti 2023-24

111 PCE23CS124 Pranjal Jain 2023-24

112 PCE23CS125 Prashant Mishra 2023-24

113 PCE23CS129 Priyanshu Sharma 2023-24

114 PCE23CS130 Priyanshu Sharma 2023-24

115 PCE23CS131 Pulkit Barola 2023-24

116 PCE23CS137 Ravi Mahawar 2023-24

117 PCE23CS138 Ravi Rathor 2023-24

118 PCE23CS139 Rhythm Anil Goyal 2023-24

119 PCE23CS141 Ritu Rani 2023-24

120 PCE23CS143 Rohit 2023-24

121 PCE23CS144 Rohit Kumar 2023-24

122 PCE23CS147 Rupender Singh Naruka 2023-24

123 PCE23CS148 Sahil Agrawal 2023-24

124 PCE23CS149 Saniya Jodhani 2023-24

125 PCE23CS151 Saransh Chaudhary 2023-24



126 PCE23CS152 Sarthak Bisht 2023-24

127 PCE23CS153 Sarthak Mangal 2023-24

128 PCE23CS154 Sarvesh Avtar Tailor 2023-24

129 PCE23CS156 Shalin Srivastava 2023-24

130 PCE23CS158 Shatakshi Upadhyay 2023-24

131 PCE23CS159 Shivansh Agarwal 2023-24

132 PCE23CS160 Shivansh Jangir 2023-24

133 PCE23CS161 Shlok Seth 2023-24

134 PCE23CS163 Sneha Jain 2023-24

135 PCE23CS166 Sujal Singhal 2023-24

136 PCE23CS170 Tanishka Dhakar 2023-24

137 PCE23CS171 Tanishka Singhal 2023-24

138 PCE23CS173 Tassvour Rehman Ashrafi 2023-24

139 PCE23CS175 Tushali Jain 2023-24

140 PCE23CS176 Umang Sharma 2023-24

141 PCE23CS177 Vansh Agarwal 2023-24

142 PCE23CS178 Vansh Mehta 2023-24

143 PCE23CS179 Vansh Sharma 2023-24

144 PCE23CS180 Vedant Gupta 2023-24

145 PCE23CS182 Vishwa Khandelwal 2023-24

146 PCE23CS183 Yashi Kumawat 2023-24

147 PCE23CS184 Yashvardhan Sharma 2023-24

148 PCE23CS185 Yashwant Gahlot 2023-24

149 PCE23CS186 Yatharth Rathore 2023-24

150 PCE23CS188 Yuvika Agarwal 2023-24

151 PCE23CS191 Ghanist Agrawal 2023-24

152 PCE23CR001 Aadish Jain 2023-24

153 PCE23CR002 Abhay Soni 2023-24

154 PCE23CR003 Abhayraj Singh 2023-24

155 PCE23CR005 Aditya Chechani 2023-24

156 PCE23CR007 Alankar Bhargava 2023-24

157 PCE23CR008 Anirudh Singh 2023-24

158 PCE23CR010 Anshul Sharma 2023-24

159 PCE23CR012 Aryan Sharma 2023-24

160 PCE23CR013 Avi Jain 2023-24

161 PCE23CR015 Chelsi Jain 2023-24

162 PCE23CR018 Deepanshu Singhal 2023-24

163 PCE23CR019 Devender Singh 2023-24

164 PCE23CR020 Dhavan Kalal 2023-24

165 PCE23CR064 Sujal Wasson 2023-24

166 PCE23CR023 Dixit Jangid 2023-24

167 PCE23CR024 Gourav Soni 2023-24

168 PCE23CR025 Harsh Gupta 2023-24

169 PCE23CR029 Khushi Sharma 2023-24



170 PCE23CR032 Mahendra Singh Tomar 2023-24

171 PCE23CR033 Mahir Hussain 2023-24

172 PCE23CR034 Mayank Gupta 2023-24

173 PCE23CR041 Ms.Parineeta Yadav 2023-24

174 PCE23CR055 Ms.Sneha Sharma 2023-24

175 PCE23CR036 Muskan Vishwas 2023-24

176 PCE23CR038 Nihir Jain 2023-24

177 PCE23CR039 Nitin Jangir 2023-24

178 PCE23CR040 Palak Choudhary 2023-24

179 PCE23CR042 Piyush Gupta 2023-24

180 PCE23CR043 Pranjal Agarwal 2023-24

181 PCE23CR045 Pratyush Prakash 2023-24

182 PCE23CR046 Priyanshi Jain 2023-24

183 PCE23CR048 Ravi Yadav 2023-24

184 PCE23CR049 Rithik Jangid 2023-24

185 PCE23CR050 Ritu Ojha 2023-24

186 PCE23CR051 Riya Bhargava 2023-24

187 PCE23CR052 Rohit Saini 2023-24

188 PCE23CR053 Shivika Mathur 2023-24

189 PCE23CR054 Shreyansh Jain 2023-24

190 PCE23CR056 Sudhanshu Saini 2023-24

191 PCE23CR058 Taslim Khan 2023-24

192 PCE23CR059 Vatsal Sharma 2023-24

193 PCE23CR060 Vipin Gupta 2023-24

194 PCE23EE020 Raviraj Singh Rathore 2023-24

195 PCE23AD040 Pulkit Saini 2023-24

196 PCE23IT013 Bhumi Singhal 2023-24

197 PCE23IT037 Nitin Jain 2023-24

198 PCE23IT027 Kumar Vatsalya Rahul 2023-24

199 PCE23IT054 Shikhar Mathur 2023-24

200 PCE23IT053 Shaurya Upadhyay 2023-24

201 PCE23IT038 Nityam Kumar 2023-24

202 PCE23IT021 Garvit Goyal 2023-24

203 PCE23IT061 Utkarsh Bhagaur 2023-24

204 PCE23IT050 Sahil Rochwani 2023-24

205 PCE23IT042 Pratibha Pancharia 2023-24

206 PCE23IT044 Priyanka 2023-24

207 PCE23IT058 Tanisha Jain 2023-24

208 PCE23IT015 Dhruv Pancholi 2023-24

209 PCE23IT036 Nishika Chimnani 2023-24

210 PCE23IT008 Anshul Singh Rawat 2023-24

211 PCE23IT029 Mayank Bhanwara 2023-24

212 PCE23IT001 Aarushi Khandelwal 2023-24

213 PCE23IT041 Payal Menaria 2023-24



214 PCE23IT004 Aditi Jain 2023-24

215 PCE23IT019 Divyansh Bhardwaj 2023-24

216 PCE23IT011 Avisha Goyal 2023-24

217 PCE23IT003 Aayushi Goyal 2023-24

218 PCE23IT028 Mansi Sharma 2023-24

219 PCE23IT009 Arnim Bhatnagar 2023-24

220 PCE23IT032 Navita Tulsani 2023-24

221 PCE23IT002 Aashita Bhashani 2023-24

222 PCE23IT014 Dhruv Gulwanshi 2023-24

223 PCE23IT020 Garima Jodha 2023-24

224 PCE23IT007 Anjali Kumari 2023-24

225 PCE23IT017 Divesh Sharma 2023-24

226 Pce23it063 Yogesh Sharma 2023-24

227 PCE23IT057 Surya Bhushan 2023-24

228 PCE23IT035 Nirmal Todwal 2023-24

229 PCE23IT016 Dishant Hada 2023-24

230 PCE23IT023 Gauri Khandelwal 2023-24

231 PCE23IT026 Kumar Utkarsh 2023-24

232 PCE23IT040 Palchin Jain 2023-24

233 PCE23IT055 Shivani Kumari 2023-24

234 PCE23IT060 Trapti Jain 2023-24

235 23PCEME002 Aditya Tripathi 2023-24

236 PCE23ME012 Jinpragya Jain 2023-24

237 PCE23CE018 Divya Krishna Soyal 2023-24

238 PCE23ME022 Priyanshu Chaudhary 2023-24

239 PCE23CE009 Arpit Sharma 2023-24

240 PCE23ME016 Manoj Kumawat 2023-24

241 PCE23CE006 Aditya Alaria 2023-24

242 PCE23CE034 Misty Agarwal 2023-24

243 PCE23ME004 Anil Ucheniya 2023-24

244 PCE23CE019 Divyansh Tiwari 2023-24

245 PCE23ME008 Dilbag 2023-24

246 PCE23CE042 Subhash Chand Mahariya 2023-24

247 PCE23CE007 Anil Kumar 2023-24

248 PCE23ME024 Rohit Yadav 2023-24

249 PCE23CE050 Vikash Singh 2023-24

250 PCE23CE008 Anil Kumar Singh 2023-24

251 PCE23CE035 Mohit Parmar 2023-24

252 Pce23me023 Raj Mohd Panwar 2023-24

253 PCE23CE032 Mehul Birda 2023-24

254 PCE23CE044 Trilok Chauhan 2023-24

255 PCE23CE010 Aryan 2023-24

256 2023CE052 Yuvraj Singh Shekhawat 2023-24

257 2023CE046 Upin Yadav 2023-24



258 PCE23CE012 Avani Harsana 2023-24

259 PCE23CE047 Vanshika Shrimal 2023-24

260 Pce23ce016 Deepak Yadav 2023-24

261 Pce23me015 Lakshya Joshi 2023-24

262 PCE23CE051 Yashasvi 2023-24

263 PCE23ME011 Jayvardhan Singh 2023-24

264 PCE23CE014 Chandra Prakash Prajapat 2023-24

265 PCE23ME001 Aadish Garg 2023-24

266 PCE23CE038 Param Karmanya Khatri 2023-24

267 PCE23CE048 Vikas Choudhary 2023-24

268 PCE23AD004 Ajay Sharma 2023-24

269 PCE23CE031 Mayank Sharma 2023-24

270 Pce23ce003 Abdul Samad 2023-24

271 PCECE029 Lokesh Saini 2023-24

272 PCE23CE001 Aashish Kumar 2023-24

273 PCE23CE030 Mayank Jangid 2023-24

274 PCE23ME005 Aryan Choudhary 2023-24

275 PCE23ME020 Parveen Kumar 2023-24

276 PCE23CA054 Tanisha Nagar 2023-24

277 PCE23CA001 Aditya Choudhary 2023-24

278 PCE23CA010 Aryan Suthar 2023-24

279 PCE23CA049 Shashwat Sharma 2023-24

280 PCE23CA036 Rakshita Sharma 2023-24

281 PCE23CA027 Moxit Rewar 2023-24

282 PCE23CA050 Shristi Sharma 2023-24

283 PCE23CA004 Anshika Jain 2023-24

284 PCE23CA035 Priyansh Bhardwaj 2023-24

285 PCE23CA041 Sachin Kumawat 2023-24

286 PCE23CA033 Prajapati Dhruv 2023-24

287 OCE23CA039 Ritesh Kumar Sharma 2023-24

288 PCE23CA008 Archana Kumari 2023-24

289 PCE23CA026 Mitanshu Kumar Mehta 2023-24

290 PCE23CA013 Garvit Dev Bagda 2023-24

291 PCE23CA047 Sanskriti Sain 2023-24

292 PCE20CA052 Sundaram Singh 2023-24

293 PCE23CA048 Satwik Nayyar 2023-24

294 PCE23CA060 Vinayak Sharma 2023-24

295 PCE23CA032 Prachi Agarwal 2023-24

296 Pce23ca042 Sahil 2023-24

297 PCE23CA011 Chayan Meghwal 2023-24

298 PCE23CA051 Shruti Jain 2023-24

299 PCE2ECA046 Sameer Gandhi 2023-24

300 pceca057 Vansh Mahawar 2023-24

301 PCE23CA012 Daksh Jain 2023-24



302 PCE23CA009 Arhan Mansuri 2023-24

303 PCE23CA014 Gaurav Kumawat 2023-24

304 PCE23CA021 Kuldeep Sharma 2023-24

305 PCE23CA038 Rishab Kumar 2023-24

306 PCE23CA053 Tanay Milky 2023-24

307 PCE23CA061 Vishesh Khandelwal 2023-24

308 PCE23AD010 Aryan Pratap Singh 2023-24

309 PCE23AD063 Yash Koolwal 2023-24

310 PCE23AD045 Rudra Agrawal 2023-24

311 PCE23AD060 Vidhi Aggarwal 2023-24

312 PCE23AD034 Nilay Mehta 2023-24

313 PCE23AD013 Ashwin Jaison 2023-24

314 PCE23AD030 Mayank Jangid 2023-24

315 PCE23AD051 Shubhangi Sharma 2023-24

316 PCE23AD009 Aryan Ojha 2023-24

317 PCE23AD044 Riya Gupta 2023-24

318 PCE23AD058 Vaidehee P Bindal 2023-24

319 PCE23AD054 Srajan Gupta 2023-24

320 PCE23AD019 Dhruv Singh Rawat 2023-24

321 PCE23AD050 Shubham Soni 2023-24

322 PCE23AD052 Siddhant Khandelwal 2023-24

323 PCE23AD027 Hitesh Kumar 2023-24

324 PCE23AD011 Aryan Sharma 2023-24

325 PCE23AD061 Vijay Tiwari 2023-24

326 PCE23AD012 Ashvin Shakya 2023-24

327 PCE23AD042 Rishabh Sah 2023-24

328 PCE23AD039 Prince Sahu 2023-24

329 PCE23AD035 Nitesh Kumar Prajapat 2023-24

330 PCE23AD017 Deepak Prajapat 2023-24

331 PCE23AD005 Anmol Saini 2023-24

332 PCE23AD016 Bhavin Prajapat 2023-24

333 PCE23AD001 Aadrika Sharma 2023-24

334 PCE23AD026 Himanshu 2023-24

335 PCE23AD028 Manas Singh Bisht 2023-24

336 PCE23AD033 Nikhil Chaudhary 2023-24

337 PCE23AD032 Naman Sharma 2023-24

338 PCE23AD029 Manish Golani 2023-24

339 PCE23AD007 Anuj Sharma 2023-24

340 PCE23CY048 Prem Sethi 2023-24

341 PCE23CY038 Maniram Swami 2023-24

342 PCE23CY031 Kaushal Motwani 2023-24

343 PCE23CY010 Arpita Parwal 2023-24

344 PCE23CY016 Deepak Chandnani 2023-24

345 PCE23CY052 Ritik Tiwari 2023-24



346 PCE23CY047 Paramveer Singh Bhati 2023-24

347 PCE23CY043 Navya Sharma 2023-24

348 Pce23cy005 Anirudh Tiwari 2023-24

349 PCE23CY007 Anushka Sharma 2023-24

350 PCE23CY034 Kisan Poonia 2023-24

351 PCE23CY018 Divyani Bhati 2023-24

352 PCE23CY012 Ayushi Gupta 2023-24

353 PCE23CY011 Aryan Sharma 2023-24

354 PCE23CY009 Arpita Gupta 2023-24

355 PCE23CY054 Sofia 2023-24

356 PCE23CY003 Alisha Vidyarthy 2023-24

357 PCE23CY019 Divyansh Bhati 2023-24

358 PCE23CY020 Divyansh Kumar 2023-24

359 PCE23CY027 Hiya Jain 2023-24

360 PCE23CY036 Kushgar Vaishanav 2023-24

361 PCE23CY006 Anshul Yadav 2023-24

362 PCE23CY013 Bhavna Solanki 2023-24

363 PCE23CY023 Fayyaz Mohd 2023-24

364 PCE23CY045 Nikul Kumar 2023-24

365 PCE23CY051 Ritesh Kumar 2023-24

366 PCE23CY056 Swara Rathore 2023-24
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Enrolment ID / College 

ID
Name of the Student Year of Joining

1 PCE23EC001 ADITYA SANJAY TRIVEDI 2023-24

2 PCE23EC002 AKASH 2023-24

3 PCE23EC003 BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHORE 2023-24

4 PCE23EC004 DEEPAK SHARMA 2023-24

5 PCE23EC005 HARSH AGARWAL 2023-24

6 PCE23EC006 ISHA JAYSWAL 2023-24

7 PCE23EC007 JASPREET SINGH VIRDI 2023-24

8 PCE23EC008 KARTIK SHARMA 2023-24

9 PCE23EC009 LAKSHIT VIJAYVARGIYA 2023-24

10 PCE23EC010 LAXMAN SINGH 2023-24

11 PCE23EC011 LOVESH JAIN 2023-24

12 PCE23EC012 MANJEET SINGH 2023-24

13 PCE23EC013 MIHEER SHARMA 2023-24

14 PCE23EC014 MOHIT SAIN 2023-24

15 PCE23EC021 MS.PRIYESHA UPADHYAY 2023-24

16 PCE23EC015 NIKHIL OJHA 2023-24

17 PCE23EC016 PARIDHI JAIN 2023-24

18 PCE23EC017 PRADUMAN SINGH 2023-24

19 PCE23EC018 PRATHAM GUPTA 2023-24

20 PCE23EC019 PRAVEEN SINGH BANA 2023-24

21 PCE23EC020 PRIYANSHU PARASHAR 2023-24

22 PCE23EC022 SANIYA TANWAR 2023-24

23 PCE23EC023 SHASHIKANT KUSHWAHA 2023-24

24 PCE23EC024 SHASHWAT JAIN 2023-24

25 PCE23EC025 SHRIYA PARIHAR 2023-24

26 PCE23EC026 SIMRAN KUMARI 2023-24

27 PCE23EC027 SUBHASH 2023-24

28 PCE23EC028 SUHANI MATHUR 2023-24

29 PCE23EC029 SUJAL GUPTA 2023-24

30 PCE23EC030 TUSHAR SHARMA 2023-24

31 PCE23EC031 VIDHI RAMNANI 2023-24

32 PCE23EC032 YASHPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 2023-24

33 PCE23EE001 AKSHAY NAMA 2023-24

34 PCE23EE002 ASHVINI POONIA 2023-24

35 PCE23EE003 AYUSH 2023-24

36 PCE23EE004 AYUSH KUMAR 2023-24

37 PCE23EE005 DHIRAJ BANSKUWA 2023-24

38 PCE23EE006 HIMESH SINGHVI 2023-24

Poornima College of Engineering

Deaprtment of First Year

Add on Course_2023-24
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39 PCE23EE007 HITESH SAINI 2023-24

40 PCE23EE008 JAYESH DHAKAD 2023-24

41 PCE23EE009 KAUSHAL KUMAR 2023-24

42 PCE23EE010 KRISHNA JANGID 2023-24

43 PCE23EE012 MANISH BAIRWA 2023-24

44 PCE23EE013 MOHAMMAD ZAKAULLAH 2023-24

45 PCE23EE014 MOHIT SINGH SOLANKI 2023-24

46 PCE23EE015 MOHIT SINGHAL 2023-24

47 PCE23EE011 MS.LAXMI SAINI 2023-24

48 PCE23EE024 MS.SAMRIDDHI SAINI 2023-24

49 PCE23EE027 MS.SIDDHI SAINI 2023-24

50 PCE23EE016 PRATAP SINGH NARUKA 2023-24

51 PCE23EE017 PRINCY GARG 2023-24

52 PCE23EE018 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 2023-24

53 PCE23EE019 RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 2023-24

54 PCE23EE020 RAVIRAJ SINGH RATHORE 2023-24

55 PCE23EE021 ROHIT SISODIYA 2023-24

56 PCE23EE022 SACHIN MATHUR 2023-24

57 PCE23EE023 SAHIL MOTWANI 2023-24

58 PCE23EE025 SANDEEP UPADHYAY 2023-24

59 PCE23EE026 SARWAR ALAM 2023-24

60 PCE23EE029 SURENDRA SINGH 2023-24

61 PCE23EE030 TARUN SINGH 2023-24

62 PCE23EE031 VINAYAK SHARMA 2023-24

63 PCE23EE032 SARABJEET SINGH 2023-24

64 PCE23EE033 VISHAL SINGH 2023-24

65 PCE23CS001 AARUSHI DADHICH 2023-24

66 PCE23CS002 AASHIKA PANDEY 2023-24

67 PCE23CS003 ABHIJEET RAJ 2023-24

68 PCE23CS004 ABHINAV MEHTA 2023-24

69 PCE23CS005 ABHISHEK KUMAR 2023-24

70 PCE23CS006 ADITYA AWASTHI 2023-24

71 PCE23CS007 ADITYA BHASKAR 2023-24

72 PCE23CS008 ADITYA MATHUR 2023-24

73 PCE23CS009 ADITYA MODI 2023-24

74 PCE23CS010 ADITYA RAJ SINGH RANAWAT 2023-24

75 PCE23CS011 AKASH KUMAR 2023-24

76 PCE23CS012 AKASH MAHAWAR 2023-24

77 PCE23CS014 AKSHAT SAXENA 2023-24

78 PCE23CS015 AKSHAT SHARMA 2023-24

79 PCE23CS016 ANGEL JAIN 2023-24

80 PCE23CS017 ANIKET KUMAR KASHYAP 2023-24

81 PCE23CS018 ANKIT KUMAR DUDI 2023-24

82 PCE23CS019 ANKIT SINGH 2023-24



83 PCE23CS020 ANUJ CHOUDHARY 2023-24

84 PCE23CS021 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL 2023-24

85 PCE23CS022 ANUSHKA KUMARI 2023-24

86 PCE23CS023 APRA SHARMA 2023-24

87 PCE23CS024 ARNAV GUPTA 2023-24

88 PCE23CS025 ARPIT AGARWAL 2023-24

89 PCE23CS026 ARVIND SINGH 2023-24

90 PCE23CS027 ARYAN AGRAWAL 2023-24

91 PCE23CS028 ASHISH DHAKAR 2023-24

92 PCE23CS029 ASHISH RANJAN 2023-24

93 PCE23CS030 ASHWINI KUMAR SHARMA 2023-24

94 PCE23CS031 AYUSH YADUVANSHI 2023-24

95 PCE23CS032 BALADITYA SETU 2023-24

96 PCE23CS033 BHANU GUPTA 2023-24

97 PCE23CS034 BHANU PRATAP SINGH DHAKED 2023-24

98 PCE23CS035 BHAVESH JAISWAL 2023-24

99 PCE23CS036 BHAVESH PALIWAL 2023-24

100 PCE23CS037 BHAVIK MENARIA 2023-24

101 PCE23CS038 BHAVIK MITTAL 2023-24

102 PCE23CS039 BUNTY GUPTA 2023-24

103 PCE23CS040 CHETAN BAIRAGI 2023-24

104 PCE23CS041 CHETAN SONI 2023-24

105 PCE23CS042 DAKSH JOSHI 2023-24

106 PCE23CS043 DEEPAK KUMAR KHANDELWAL 2023-24

107 PCE23CS044 DEV GOYAL 2023-24

108 PCE23CS045 DISHAN KHANDAL 2023-24

109 PCE23CS046 DRISHAN GUPTA 2023-24

110 PCE23CS047 GARVIT 2023-24

111 PCE23CS048 GAURAV SHARMA 2023-24

112 PCE23CS049 GURUDEEP SONI 2023-24

113 PCE23CS050 GURUPRATAP SINGH SIDHU 2023-24

114 PCE23CS051 HARSH JAGWANI 2023-24

115 PCE23CS052 HARSH LOHAR 2023-24

116 PCE23CS053 HARSH SHARMA 2023-24

117 PCE23CS054 HARSH SINGHAL 2023-24

118 PCE23CS055 HARSHAL VERMA 2023-24

119 PCE23CS056 HARSHIT LAKHAWAT 2023-24

120 PCE23CS057 HARSHITA GUPTA 2023-24

121 PCE23CS059 HEMLATA SONI 2023-24

122 PCE23CS060 HIMANSHU 2023-24

123 PCE23CS190 DHRUV AGRAWAL 2023-24

124 PCE23CS062 HIMANSHU ACHARYA 2023-24

125 PCE23CS063 HITESH KHATWANI 2023-24

126 PCE23CS064 HITHARTH JAIN 2023-24



127 PCE23CS065 ISHANT GOYAL 2023-24

128 PCE23CS066 ISHIKA JAIN 2023-24

129 PCE23CS067 ISHITA JAIN 2023-24

130 PCE23CS068 JANVI RAHEJA 2023-24

131 PCE23CS069 JATIN KALAL 2023-24

132 PCE23CS070 JATIN MANGAL 2023-24

133 PCE23CS071 JATIN VIJAYVARGIYA 2023-24

134 PCE23CS072 JAY KUMAR JAIN 2023-24

135 PCE23CS073 KAMLESH JAIN 2023-24

136 PCE23CS074 KANAK KHANDELWAL 2023-24

137 PCE23CS075 KANISHK GUPTA 2023-24

138 PCE23CS076 KARAN SINGH 2023-24

139 PCE23CS077 KESHAV KHANDELWAL 2023-24

140 PCE23CS078 KESHAV RAJPUROHIT 2023-24

141 PCE23CS079 KRATAGY JAIN 2023-24

142 PCE23CS080 KRISH DANGI 2023-24

143 PCE23CS081 KRISHN VEER SINGH SOLANKI 2023-24

144 PCE23CS082 KRISHNA SINGH 2023-24

145 PCE23CS083 KRITI AGRAWAL 2023-24

146 PCE23CS084 KRITIK SETHI 2023-24

147 PCE23CS085 KUNAL GUPTA 2023-24

148 PCE23CS086 LAKSHAY NAGDA 2023-24

149 PCE23CS087 LAKSHYA CHALANA 2023-24

150 PCE23CS088 LAKSHYA JAIN 2023-24

151 PCE23CS089 LAKSHYA SUTHAR 2023-24

152 PCE23CS090 MAHI GAUTAM 2023-24

153 PCE23CS091 MANAN SUKHWAL 2023-24

154 PCE23CS092 MANOJ SEERVI 2023-24

155 PCE23CS093 MAYANK 2023-24

156 PCE23CS094 MILI PRASAD 2023-24

157 PCE23CS095 MOHIT KUMAR 2023-24

158 PCE23CS096 MRIGANK KHANDELWAL 2023-24

159 PCE23CS013 MS.AKSHARA JAIN 2023-24

160 PCE23CS058 HARSHITA JANGID 2023-24

161 PCE23CS172 MS.TANVI KHANDELWAL 2023-24

162 PCE23CS097 NAMAN AGARWAL 2023-24

163 PCE23CS098 NAMAN DANGI 2023-24

164 PCE23CS099 NANDINI MISHRA 2023-24

165 PCE23CS100 NARESH SWAMI 2023-24

166 PCE23CS101 NAVNEET SAINI MALI 2023-24

167 PCE23CS102 NEHA VAISHNAV 2023-24

168 PCE23CS103 NIHAL MISHRA 2023-24

169 PCE23CS104 NISHANT RAJ 2023-24

170 PCE23CS105 NITESH SAINI 2023-24



171 PCE23CS106 NITIN PRAJAPAT 2023-24

172 PCE23CS107 ONIK JAIN 2023-24

173 PCE23CS108 PALAK 2023-24

174 PCE23CS109 PARTH PATIDAR 2023-24

175 PCE23CS110 PARTH VIJAY 2023-24

176 PCE23CS111 PARTH VIJAYVARGIYA 2023-24

177 PCE23CS112 PARV JAIN 2023-24

178 PCE23CS113 PAYAL AGARWAL 2023-24

179 PCE23CS114 PIYUSH BHARDWAJ 2023-24

180 PCE23CS115 PIYUSH KUMAR 2023-24

181 PCE23CS116 PIYUSH SONI 2023-24

182 PCE23CS117 PIYUSH SUTHAR 2023-24

183 PCE23CS118 PRACHI JAIN 2023-24

184 PCE23CS119 PRADARSH MITTAL 2023-24

185 PCE23CS120 PRAGYA VAISHNAV 2023-24

186 PCE23CS121 PRAGYAY SHARMA 2023-24

187 PCE23CS122 PRAKRITI 2023-24

188 PCE23CS123 PRAMOD SHARMA 2023-24

189 PCE23CS124 PRANJAL JAIN 2023-24

190 PCE23CS125 PRASHANT MISHRA 2023-24

191 PCE23CS126 PRATYUSH KUMAR GUPTA 2023-24

192 PCE23CS127 PRERNA JANGID 2023-24

193 PCE23CS128 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL 2023-24

194 PCE23CS129 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 2023-24

195 PCE23CS130 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 2023-24

196 PCE23CS131 PULKIT BAROLA 2023-24

197 PCE23CS132 PUNIT SHARMA 2023-24

198 PCE23CS133 RAGHAV KAUSHIK 2023-24

199 PCE23CS134 RAHUL MARATHA 2023-24

200 PCE23CS135 RAVEENA DHAKAR 2023-24

201 PCE23CS136 RAVI KUMAR 2023-24

202 PCE23CS137 RAVI MAHAWAR 2023-24

203 PCE23CS138 RAVI RATHOR 2023-24

204 PCE23CS139 RHYTHM ANIL GOYAL 2023-24

205 PCE23CS140 RITESH MORYA 2023-24

206 PCE23CS141 RITU RANI 2023-24

207 PCE23CS142 RIYA DAD 2023-24

208 PCE23CS143 ROHIT 2023-24

209 PCE23CS144 ROHIT KUMAR 2023-24

210 PCE23CS145 ROHIT KUMAWAT 2023-24

211 PCE23CS146 RUDRAKSH MAHAWAR 2023-24

212 PCE23CS147 RUPENDER SINGH NARUKA 2023-24

213 PCE23CS148 SAHIL AGRAWAL 2023-24

214 PCE23CS149 SANIYA JODHANI 2023-24



215 PCE23CS150 SANJEEV KUMAR 2023-24

216 PCE23CS151 SARANSH CHAUDHARY 2023-24

217 PCE23CS152 SARTHAK BISHT 2023-24

218 PCE23CS153 SARTHAK MANGAL 2023-24

219 PCE23CS154 SARVESH AVTAR TAILOR 2023-24

220 PCE23CS155 SAYYED SAAWEZ ALI 2023-24

221 PCE23CS156 SHALIN SRIVASTAVA 2023-24

222 PCE23CS157 SHANKAR KUMAR 2023-24

223 PCE23CS158 SHATAKSHI UPADHYAY 2023-24

224 PCE23CS159 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 2023-24

225 PCE23CS160 SHIVANSH JANGIR 2023-24

226 PCE23CS161 SHLOK SETH 2023-24

227 PCE23CS162 SIDDHARTH VEDWAL 2023-24

228 PCE23CS163 SNEHA JAIN 2023-24

229 PCE23CS164 SPARSH MATHUR 2023-24

230 PCE23CS165 SRISHTI SHARMA 2023-24

231 PCE23CS166 SUJAL SINGHAL 2023-24

232 PCE23CS167 SUMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 2023-24

233 PCE23CS168 SUNAMI AGARWAL 2023-24

234 PCE23CS169 TANISHA KUMAWAT 2023-24

235 PCE23CS170 TANISHKA DHAKAR 2023-24

236 PCE23CS171 TANISHKA SINGHAL 2023-24

237 PCE23CS173 TASSVOUR REHMAN ASHRAFI 2023-24

238 PCE23CS174 TITIKSHA SHARMA 2023-24

239 PCE23CS175 TUSHALI JAIN 2023-24

240 PCE23CS176 UMANG SHARMA 2023-24

241 PCE23CS177 VANSH AGARWAL 2023-24

242 PCE23CS178 VANSH MEHTA 2023-24

243 PCE23CS179 VANSH SHARMA 2023-24

244 PCE23CS180 VEDANT GUPTA 2023-24

245 PCE23CS181 VINAMRA SHARMA 2023-24

246 PCE23CS182 VISHWA KHANDELWAL 2023-24

247 PCE23CS183 YASHI KUMAWAT 2023-24

248 PCE23CS184 YASHVARDHAN SHARMA 2023-24

249 PCE23CS185 YASHWANT GAHLOT 2023-24

250 PCE23CS186 YATHARTH RATHORE 2023-24

251 PCE23CS187 YOGESH SINGH 2023-24

252 PCE23CS188 YUVIKA AGARWAL 2023-24

253 PCE23CS189 YUVRAJ SINGH 2023-24

254 PCE23CS191 GHANIST AGRAWAL 2023-24

255 PCE23CR001 AADISH JAIN 2023-24

256 PCE23CR002 ABHAY SONI 2023-24

257 PCE23CR003 ABHAYRAJ SINGH 2023-24

258 PCE23CR004 ABHISHEK SINGH 2023-24



259 PCE23CR005 ADITYA CHECHANI 2023-24

260 PCE23CR007 ALANKAR BHARGAVA 2023-24

261 PCE23CR008 ANIRUDH SINGH 2023-24

262 PCE23CR009 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2023-24

263 PCE23CR010 ANSHUL SHARMA 2023-24

264 PCE23CR011 ANSHUL SONI 2023-24

265 PCE23CR012 ARYAN SHARMA 2023-24

266 PCE23CR013 AVI JAIN 2023-24

267 PCE23CR014 AYUSH GUPTA 2023-24

268 PCE23CR015 CHELSI JAIN 2023-24

269 PCE23CR016 CHITRANSH SHARMA 2023-24

270 PCE23CR018 DEEPANSHU SINGHAL 2023-24

271 PCE23CR019 DEVENDER SINGH 2023-24

272 PCE23CR020 DHAVAN KALAL 2023-24

273 PCE23CR064 SUJAL WASSON 2023-24

274 PCE23CR022 DIKSHA KUMARI 2023-24

275 PCE23CR023 DIXIT JANGID 2023-24

276 PCE23CR024 GOURAV SONI 2023-24

277 PCE23CR025 HARSH GUPTA 2023-24

278 PCE23CR026 HARSHIT NAGAR 2023-24

279 PCE23CR027 HEERAL JAIN 2023-24

280 PCE23CR028 HIMANSHU SUTHAR 2023-24

281 PCE23CR029 KHUSHI SHARMA 2023-24

282 PCE23CR030 KIRTI AGARWAL 2023-24

283 PCE23CR031 LOKENDRA SINGH RAO 2023-24

284 PCE23CR032 MAHENDRA SINGH TOMAR 2023-24

285 PCE23CR033 MAHIR HUSSAIN 2023-24

286 PCE23CR034 MAYANK GUPTA 2023-24

287 PCE23CR035 MOHIT RAJ 2023-24

288 PCE23CR006 MS.AKSHITA JAIN 2023-24

289 PCE23CR017 DARSHANA SHARMA 2023-24

290 PCE23CR041 PARINEETA YADAV 2023-24

291 PCE23CR055 MS.SNEHA SHARMA 2023-24

292 PCE23CR036 MUSKAN VISHWAS 2023-24

293 PCE23CR037 NAMAN TAILOR 2023-24

294 PCE23CR038 NIHIR JAIN 2023-24

295 PCE23CR039 NITIN JANGIR 2023-24

296 PCE23CR040 PALAK CHOUDHARY 2023-24

297 PCE23CR042 PIYUSH GUPTA 2023-24

298 PCE23CR043 PRANJAL AGARWAL 2023-24

299 PCE23CR044 PRASHANT JANGID 2023-24

300 PCE23CR045 PRATYUSH PRAKASH 2023-24

301 PCE23CR046 PRIYANSHI JAIN 2023-24

302 PCE23CR047 RAGHAV SAXENA 2023-24



303 PCE23CR048 RAVI YADAV 2023-24

304 PCE23CR049 RITHIK JANGID 2023-24

305 PCE23CR050 RITU OJHA 2023-24

306 PCE23CR051 RIYA BHARGAVA 2023-24

307 PCE23CR052 ROHIT SAINI 2023-24

308 PCE23CR053 SHIVIKA MATHUR 2023-24

309 PCE23CR054 SHREYANSH JAIN 2023-24

310 PCE23CR056 SUDHANSHU SAINI 2023-24

311 PCE23CR057 SUMIT JANGIR 2023-24

312 PCE23CR058 TASLIM KHAN 2023-24

313 PCE23CR059 VATSAL SHARMA 2023-24

314 PCE23CR060 VIPIN GUPTA 2023-24

315 PCE23CR061 VIVEK KUMAR NAGORI 2023-24

316 PCE23CR062 VIVEK SHARMA 2023-24

317 PCE23CR063 YUVIKA GARG 2023-24

318 PCE23IT001 AARUSHI KHANDELWAL 2023-24

319 PCE23IT002 AASHITA BHASHANI 2023-24

320 PCE23IT003 AAYUSHI GOYAL 2023-24

321 PCE23IT004 ADITI JAIN 2023-24

322 PCE23IT005 AJITIYA PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN 2023-24

323 PCE23IT006 AKASH GARG 2023-24

324 PCE23IT007 ANJALI KUMARI 2023-24

325 PCE23IT008 ANSHUL SINGH RAWAT 2023-24

326 PCE23IT009 ARNIM BHATNAGAR 2023-24

327 PCE23IT010 ARYAN AGNIHOTRI 2023-24

328 PCE23IT012 AYUSH MATHUR 2023-24

329 PCE23IT013 BHUMI SINGHAL 2023-24

330 PCE23IT014 DHRUV GULWANSHI 2023-24

331 PCE23IT015 DHRUV PANCHOLI 2023-24

332 PCE23IT016 DISHANT HADA 2023-24

333 PCE23IT017 DIVESH SHARMA 2023-24

334 PCE23IT018 DIVYA GUPTA 2023-24

335 PCE23IT019 DIVYANSH BHARDWAJ 2023-24

336 PCE23IT020 GARIMA JODHA 2023-24

337 PCE23IT021 GARVIT GOYAL 2023-24

338 PCE23IT022 GAURAV JAIN 2023-24

339 PCE23IT023 GAURI KHANDELWAL 2023-24

340 PCE23IT024 GOURAV 2023-24

341 PCE23IT025 JOYESH SANTRA 2023-24

342 PCE23IT026 KUMAR UTKARSH 2023-24

343 PCE23IT027 KUMAR VATSALYA RAHUL 2023-24

344 PCE23IT028 MANSI SHARMA 2023-24

345 PCE23IT029 MAYANK BHANWARA 2023-24

346 PCE23IT011 MS.AVISHA GOYAL 2023-24



347 PCE23IT047 MS.RASHI JAIN 2023-24

348 PCE23IT030 MUSKAN SAINI 2023-24

349 PCE23IT031 NAMAN GAUTAM 2023-24

350 PCE23IT032 NAVITA TULSANI 2023-24

351 PCE23IT033 NIDHI PRAJAPATI 2023-24

352 PCE23IT034 NIKHIL KUMAR 2023-24

353 PCE23IT035 NIRMAL TODWAL 2023-24

354 PCE23IT036 NISHIKA CHIMNANI 2023-24

355 PCE23IT037 NITIN JAIN 2023-24

356 PCE23IT038 NITYAM KUMAR 2023-24

357 PCE23IT039 PALAK JAIN 2023-24

358 PCE23IT040 PALCHIN JAIN 2023-24

359 PCE23IT041 PAYAL MENARIA 2023-24

360 PCE23IT042 PRATIBHA PANCHARIA 2023-24

361 PCE23IT043 PRATYAKSH AGARWAL 2023-24

362 PCE23IT044 PRIYANKA 2023-24

363 PCE23IT045 RAHUL JADAUN 2023-24

364 PCE23IT046 RAJEEV JANGIR 2023-24

365 PCE23IT048 RISHI PUROHIT 2023-24

366 PCE23IT049 SAHIL 2023-24

367 PCE23IT050 SAHIL ROCHWANI 2023-24

368 PCE23IT051 SAMEER RAI KASODIA 2023-24

369 PCE23IT052 SAMYAK JAIN 2023-24

370 PCE23IT053 SHAURYA UPADHYAY 2023-24

371 PCE23IT054 SHIKHAR MATHUR 2023-24

372 PCE23IT055 SHIVANI KUMARI 2023-24

373 PCE23IT056 SUHANI GUPTA 2023-24

374 PCE23IT057 SURYA BHUSHAN 2023-24

375 PCE23IT058 TANISHA JAIN 2023-24

376 PCE23IT059 TANISHKA KHANDELWAL 2023-24

377 PCE23IT060 TRAPTI JAIN 2023-24

378 PCE23IT061 UTKARSH BHAGAUR 2023-24

379 PCE23IT062 VIVEK SHARMA 2023-24

380 PCE23IT063 YOGESH SHARMA 2023-24

381 PCE23CE001 AASHISH KUMAR 2023-24

382 PCE23CE002 AAYUSH RAJ SINGH 2023-24

383 PCE23CE003 ABDUL SAMAD 2023-24

384 PCE23CE004 ABHISHEK MEENA 2023-24

385 PCE23CE005 ABHISHEK SHIHAG 2023-24

386 PCE23CE006 ADITYA ALARIA 2023-24

387 PCE23CE007 ANIL KUMAR 2023-24

388 PCE23CE008 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 2023-24

389 PCE23CE009 ARPIT SHARMA 2023-24

390 PCE23CE010 ARYAN 2023-24



391 PCE23CE011 ASHISH YADAV 2023-24

392 PCE23CE012 AVANI HARSANA 2023-24

393 PCE23CE013 BHEEM SINGH 2023-24

394 PCE23CE014 CHANDRA PRAKASH PRAJAPAT 2023-24

395 PCE23CE015 CHIRAG VERMA 2023-24

396 PCE23CE016 DEEPAK YADAV 2023-24

397 PCE23CE017 DILKHUSH VERMA 2023-24

398 PCE23CE018 DIVYA KRISHNA SOYAL 2023-24

399 PCE23CE019 DIVYANSH TIWARI 2023-24

400 PCE23CE020 DIYAA SARASWAT 2023-24

401 PCE23CE021 HARSHIT GARG 2023-24

402 PCE23CE022 HIMANSHU 2023-24

403 PCE23CE023 KANISHK KATIYAR 2023-24

404 PCE23CE024 KHUSHI YADAV 2023-24

405 PCE23CE025 KULDEEP JANGIR 2023-24

406 PCE23CE026 KULDEEP NAGAR 2023-24

407 PCE23CE027 KUSHAL SAIN 2023-24

408 PCE23CE028 LOKESH KUMAR 2023-24

409 PCE23CE029 LOKESH SAINI 2023-24

410 PCE23CE030 MAYANK JANGID 2023-24

411 PCE23CE031 MAYANK SHARMA 2023-24

412 PCE23CE032 MEHUL BIRDA 2023-24

413 PCE23CE035 MOHIT PARMAR 2023-24

414 PCE23CE036 MONU MEENA 2023-24

415 PCE23CE033 MS.MINAKSHI NATHAWAT 2023-24

416 PCE23CE034 MS.MISTY AGARWAL 2023-24

417 PCE23CE051 MS.YASHASVI 2023-24

418 PCE23CE037 PARAM KARMANYA KHATRI 2023-24

419 PCE23CE038 PREMPRAKASH SHARMA 2023-24

420 PCE23CE039 SAURABH BIRANA 2023-24

421 PCE23CE041 SHUBHAM MAMTANI 2023-24

422 PCE23CE042 SUBHASH CHAND MAHARIYA 2023-24

423 PCE23CE043 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 2023-24

424 PCE23CE044 TRILOK CHAUHAN 2023-24

425 PCE23CE045 UDIT KUMAR 2023-24

426 PCE23CE046 UPIN YADAV 2023-24

427 PCE23CE047 VANSHIKA SHRIMAL 2023-24

428 PCE23CE048 VIKAS CHOUDHARY 2023-24

429 PCE23CE049 VIKAS GURJAR 2023-24

430 PCE23CE050 VIKASH SINGH 2023-24

431 PCE23CE052 YUVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 2023-24

432 PCE23ME001 AADISH GARG 2023-24

433 PCE23ME002 ADITYA TRIPATHI 2023-24

434 PCE23ME003 AMAN KUMAR 2023-24

435 PCE23ME004 ANIL UCHENIYA 2023-24



436 PCE23ME005 ARYAN CHOUDHARY 2023-24

437 PCE23ME006 ASHISH YADAV 2023-24

438 PCE23ME007 BHAVANA KHATRI 2023-24

439 PCE23ME008 DILBAG 2023-24

440 PCE23ME009 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH BHATI 2023-24

441 PCE23ME010 HIMANSHU BAIRWA 2023-24

442 PCE23ME011 JAYVARDHAN SINGH 2023-24

443 PCE23ME012 JINPRAGYA JAIN 2023-24

444 PCE23ME013 KESHAV DIXIT 2023-24

445 PCE23ME014 KRISH RAWAL 2023-24

446 PCE23ME015 LAKSHYA JOSHI 2023-24

447 PCE23ME016 MANOJ KUMAWAT 2023-24

448 PCE23ME017 MAYANK PRAJAPAT 2023-24

449 PCE23ME018 MAYANK YADAV 2023-24

450 PCE23ME019 OJASHVEE YADAV 2023-24

451 PCE23ME020 PARVEEN KUMAR 2023-24

452 PCE23ME021 PRADEEP MEENA 2023-24

453 PCE23ME022 PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY 2023-24

454 PCE23ME023 RAJ MOHD PANWAR 2023-24

455 PCE23ME024 ROHIT YADAV 2023-24

456 PCE23ME025 SONU KUMAR BAIRWA 2023-24

457 PCE23ME026 SUJAL SHARMA 2023-24

458 PCE23ME027 UJAIFFA 2023-24

459 PCE23ME028 VIKRAM KUMAR 2023-24

460 PCE23CA001 ADITYA CHOUDHARY 2023-24

461 PCE23CA002 AKSHIT SHARMA 2023-24

462 PCE23CA003 ANKITA CHOUDHARY 2023-24

463 PCE23CA004 ANSHIKA JAIN 2023-24

464 PCE23CA005 ANURAG MAHARSHI 2023-24

465 PCE23CA006 ANUSHKA PATIDAR 2023-24

466 PCE23CA007 ANUSHREE MEHTA 2023-24

467 PCE23CA008 ARCHANA KUMARI 2023-24

468 PCE23CA009 ARHAN MANSURI 2023-24

469 PCE23CA010 ARYAN SUTHAR 2023-24

470 PCE23CA011 CHAYAN MEGHWAL 2023-24

471 PCE23CA012 DAKSH JAIN 2023-24

472 PCE23CA013 GARVIT DEV BAGDA 2023-24

473 PCE23CA014 GAURAV KUMAWAT 2023-24

474 PCE23CA015 GURPREET SINGH KHERA 2023-24

475 PCE23CA016 HIMANSHU 2023-24

476 PCE23CA017 HITESH GURJAR 2023-24

477 PCE23CA018 HITESH KUMARI 2023-24

478 PCE23CA019 KARTIK 2023-24

479 PCE23CA020 KESHAV YADAV 2023-24

480 PCE23CA021 KULDEEP SHARMA 2023-24

481 PCE23CA022 KUNAL GUPTA 2023-24

482 PCE23CA023 KUNAL HARSINGHANI 2023-24



483 PCE23CA024 LUCKY GURJAR 2023-24

484 PCE23CA025 MAYANK SHARMA 2023-24

485 PCE23CA026 MITANSHU KUMAR MEHTA 2023-24

486 PCE23CA027 MOXIT REWAR 2023-24

487 PCE23CA028 MS.MUSKAN AGRAWAL 2023-24

488 PCE23CA036 MS.RAKSHITA SHARMA 2023-24

489 PCE23CA029 NAKUL JANGIR 2023-24

490 PCE23CA030 PARTH JAIN 2023-24

491 PCE23CA031 PARV BANSAL 2023-24

492 PCE23CA032 PRACHI AGARWAL 2023-24

493 PCE23CA033 PRAJAPATI DHRUV 2023-24

494 PCE23CA034 PRANAV KHANDELWAL 2023-24

495 PCE23CA035 PRIYANSH BHARDWAJ 2023-24

496 PCE23CA037 RAMAN NIMIWAL 2023-24

497 PCE23CA038 RISHAB KUMAR 2023-24

498 PCE23CA039 RITESH KUMAR SHARMA 2023-24

499 PCE23CA040 RUDRA SHARMA 2023-24

500 PCE23CA041 SACHIN KUMAWAT 2023-24

501 PCE23CA042 SAHIL 2023-24

502 PCE23CA043 SAKHI NAG 2023-24

503 PCE23CA044 SAKSHAM SHAKYA 2023-24

504 PCE23CA045 SAKSHAM SHARMA 2023-24

505 PCE23CA046 SAMEER GANDHI 2023-24

506 PCE23CA047 SANSKRITI SAIN 2023-24

507 PCE23CA048 SATWIK NAYYAR 2023-24

508 PCE23CA049 SHASHWAT SHARMA 2023-24

509 PCE23CA050 SHRISTI SHARMA 2023-24

510 PCE23CA051 SHRUTI JAIN 2023-24

511 PCE23CA052 SUNDARAM SINGH 2023-24

512 PCE23CA053 TANAY MILKY 2023-24

513 PCE23CA054 TANISHA NAGAR 2023-24

514 PCE23CA055 TUSHAR 2023-24

515 PCE23CA056 TUSHAR VERMA 2023-24

516 PCE23CA057 VANSH MAHAWAR 2023-24

517 PCE23CA058 VIKAS PATEL 2023-24

518 PCE23CA059 VIKHYAT AGRAWAL 2023-24

519 PCE23CA060 VINAYAK SHARMA 2023-24

520 PCE23CA061 VISHESH KHANDELWAL 2023-24

521 PCE23CA062 VISHU BHATI 2023-24

522 PCE23CA063 YASH MANGAL 2023-24

523 PCE23AD001 AADRIKA SHARMA 2023-24

524 PCE23AD002 AAGAM JAIN 2023-24

525 PCE23AD003 AASHUTOSH DEV 2023-24

526 PCE23AD004 AJAY SHARMA 2023-24

527 PCE23AD005 ANMOL SAINI 2023-24

528 PCE23AD006 ANSH SHARMA 2023-24

529 PCE23AD007 ANUJ SHARMA 2023-24



530 PCE23AD008 ARSHIL ALI 2023-24

531 PCE23AD009 ARYAN OJHA 2023-24

532 PCE23AD010 ARYAN PRATAP SINGH 2023-24

533 PCE23AD011 ARYAN SHARMA 2023-24

534 PCE23AD012 ASHVIN SHAKYA 2023-24

535 PCE23AD013 ASHWIN JAISON 2023-24

536 PCE23AD014 AVANI AGRAWAL 2023-24

537 PCE23AD015 AYUSH VIJAYVARGIYA 2023-24

538 PCE23AD016 BHAVIN PRAJAPAT 2023-24

539 PCE23AD017 DEEPAK PRAJPAT 2023-24

540 PCE23AD018 DEVANSH KHANDELWAL 2023-24

541 PCE23AD019 DHRUV SINGH RAWAT 2023-24

542 PCE23AD020 HARSH JAIN 2023-24

543 PCE23AD021 HARSHIT SONI 2023-24

544 PCE23AD022 HARSHU GOYAL 2023-24

545 PCE23AD023 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH 2023-24

546 PCE23AD024 HIMANI AGARWAL 2023-24

547 PCE23AD025 HIMANSHI SAINI 2023-24

548 PCE23AD026 HIMANSHU 2023-24

549 PCE23AD027 HITESH KUMAR 2023-24

550 PCE23AD028 MANAS SINGH BISHT 2023-24

551 PCE23AD029 MANISH GOLANI 2023-24

552 PCE23AD030 MAYANK JANGID 2023-24

553 PCE23AD044 MS.RIYA GUPTA 2023-24

554 PCE23AD031 MUKESH CHOUDHARY 2023-24

555 PCE23AD032 NAMAN SHARMA 2023-24

556 PCE23AD033 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY 2023-24

557 PCE23AD034 NILAY MEHTA 2023-24

558 PCE23AD035 NITESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT 2023-24

559 PCE23AD036 PARTH MATHUR 2023-24

560 PCE23AD037 PAYASWINI CHANDELA 2023-24

561 PCE23AD038 PIYUSH GUPTA 2023-24

562 PCE23AD039 PRINCE SAHU 2023-24

563 PCE23AD040 PULKIT SAINI 2023-24

564 PCE23AD041 RAJAT SHARMA 2023-24

565 PCE23AD042 RISHABH SAH 2023-24

566 PCE23AD043 RISHITA YADAV 2023-24

567 PCE23AD045 RUDRA AGRAWAL 2023-24

568 PCE23AD046 SACHIT JHA 2023-24

569 PCE23AD047 SAKSHI SINGH 2023-24

570 PCE23AD048 SAKSHI VIJAYVERGIYA 2023-24

571 PCE23AD049 SCKAND SHARMA 2023-24

572 PCE23AD050 SHUBHAM SONI 2023-24

573 PCE23AD051 SHUBHANGI SHARMA 2023-24

574 PCE23AD052 SIDDHANT KHANDELWAL 2023-24

575 PCE23AD053 SIDDHARTH GUPTA 2023-24

576 PCE23AD054 SRAJAN GUPTA 2023-24



577 PCE23AD055 SURAJ BHAN 2023-24

578 PCE23AD056 TEJENDER SINGH PICHANOT 2023-24

579 PCE23AD057 VAIBHAV 2023-24

580 PCE23AD058 VAIDEHEE P BINDAL 2023-24

581 PCE23AD059 VARSHITA SHEKHAWAT 2023-24

582 PCE23AD060 VIDHI AGGARWAL 2023-24

583 PCE23AD061 VIJAY TIWARI 2023-24

584 PCE23AD062 VIVEK GUPTA 2023-24

585 PCE23AD063 YASH KOOLWAL 2023-24

586 PCE23CY001 ADITYA SHARMA 2023-24

587 PCE23CY002 AKSHAT SHARMA 2023-24

588 PCE23CY003 ALISHA VIDYARTHY 2023-24

589 PCE23CY004 ALOK SINGH 2023-24

590 PCE23CY005 ANIRUDH TIWARI 2023-24

591 PCE23CY006 ANSHUL YADAV 2023-24

592 PCE23CY007 ANUSHKA SHARMA 2023-24

593 PCE23CY008 ARJUN SINGH CHOUHAN 2023-24

594 PCE23CY009 ARPITA GUPTA 2023-24

595 PCE23CY010 ARPITA PARWAL 2023-24

596 PCE23CY011 ARYAN SHARMA 2023-24

597 PCE23CY012 AYUSHI GUPTA 2023-24

598 PCE23CY013 BHAVNA SOLANKI 2023-24

599 PCE23CY014 BHAVYA CHHABRA 2023-24

600 PCE23CY015 BHAWESH YADAV 2023-24

601 PCE23CY016 DEEPAK CHANDNANI 2023-24

602 PCE23CY017 DEVANSH MEWARA 2023-24

603 PCE23CY018 DIVYANI BHATI 2023-24

604 PCE23CY019 DIVYANSH BHATI 2023-24

605 PCE23CY020 DIVYANSH KUMAR 2023-24

606 PCE23CY021 DIXIT TAK 2023-24

607 PCE23CY022 DOLI KHANDELWAL 2023-24

608 PCE23CY023 FAYYAZ MOHD 2023-24

609 PCE23CY024 GAURAV YADAV 2023-24

610 PCE23CY025 GOURAV SINGH 2023-24

611 PCE23CY026 HARSH PALIWAL 2023-24

612 PCE23CY027 HIYA JAIN 2023-24

613 PCE23CY028 ISHANT JHA 2023-24

614 PCE23CY029 JATIN KUMAR SINGHAL 2023-24

615 PCE23CY030 JATIN PAL YADAV 2023-24

616 PCE23CY031 KAUSHAL MOTWANI 2023-24

617 PCE23CY032 KHUSHI AGRAWAL 2023-24

618 PCE23CY033 KHUSHI JAIN 2023-24

619 PCE23CY034 KISAN POONIA 2023-24

620 PCE23CY035 KUMUD PANDIT 2023-24

621 PCE23CY036 KUSHAGRA VAISHNAV 2023-24

622 PCE23CY037 LOKENDRA SINGH 2023-24

623 PCE23CY038 MANIRAM SWAMI 2023-24



624 PCE23CY039 MANSHA GARG 2023-24

625 PCE23CY040 MANVI JOSHI 2023-24

626 PCE23CY041 MANVI KHANDELWAL 2023-24

627 PCE23CY042 MRIDUL JAIN 2023-24

628 PCE23CY043 MS.NAVYA SHARMA 2023-24

629 PCE23CY044 NIKHIL RAJ 2023-24

630 PCE23CY045 NIKUL KUMAR 2023-24

631 PCE23CY046 NONIT BAJAJ 2023-24

632 PCE23CY047 PARAMVEER SINGH BHATI 2023-24

633 PCE23CY048 PREM SETHI 2023-24

634 PCE23CY049 PRINCE BADGOTI 2023-24

635 PCE23CY050 RAJESH CHOUDHARY 2023-24

636 PCE23CY051 RITESH KUMAR 2023-24

637 PCE23CY052 RITIK TIWARI 2023-24

638 PCE23CY053 SHIVANG PAREEK 2023-24

639 PCE23CY054 SOFIA 2023-24

640 PCE23CY055 SUKRITI AGRAWAL 2023-24

641 PCE23CY056 SWARA RATHORE 2023-24

642 PCE23CY057 TANISHQ YOGI 2023-24

643 PCE23CY058 VANSH 2023-24

644 PCE23CY059 VANSH BHAMOTA 2023-24

645 PCE23CY060 VANSH MEHANDIRATTA 2023-24

646 PCE23CY061 VINEET KUMAR 2023-24

647 PCE23CY062 VINEET KUMAR 2023-24

648 PCE23CY063 YASHWANT SINGH 2023-24

649 PCE23CY064 TANISH SAINI 2023-24
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Department of Electrical Engineering 
Add-on Course on (AOC-DEP-EE-LATEX) “Academic Writing Using 

Latex”, 

List of Registered Students 
 

 
 



 

 

 



Department of Electrical Engineering 

Add-on Course on (AOC-DEP-EE-SREAL) “Solar & 

Renewable Energy Program for Advanced Level” 

 List of Registered Students 

 

S.No. Name of Student Roll No. Year Semester 

1 AMAAN KHAN PCE21EE001 III V 

2 ANUJ YADAV PCE21EE002 III V 

3 ARPIT KUMAR GUPTA PCE21EE003 III V 

4 ARYAN CHOUDHARY PCE21EE004 III V 

5 DEBNIL MAHAPATRA PCE21EE006 III V 

6 DEEPAK SHARMA PCE21EE007 III V 

7 GAGANDEEP PCE21EE008 III V 

8 HIMANSHU NAMA PCE21EE009 III V 

9 KRITIKA CHAWALA PCE21EE010 III V 

10 MD ASIF ALI PCE21EE011 III V 

11 NIKHIL SHARMA PCE21EE013 III V 

12 PANKAJ BIJARNIYA PCE21EE014 III V 

13 PRIYANSHU SHARMA PCE21EE015 III V 

14 PUNEET SARASWAT PCE21EE016 III V 

15 RAJKUMAR BOCHALIYA PCE21EE017 III V 

16 RAM NARAYAN JAT PCE21EE018 III V 

17 RAMCHIJ MEENA PCE21EE019 III V 

18 RAVI SAINI PCE21EE020 III V 

19 ROHIT KUMAR PCE21EE021 III V 

20 SHER SINGH MEENA PCE21EE022 III V 

21 SHUBHAM KUMAR YOGI PCE21EE023 III V 

22 SHUBHAM VERMA PCE21EE024 III V 

23 VINAY SHARMA PCE21EE025 III V 

24 YATENDER YADAV PCE21EE026 III V 

25 RAJKUMAR PCE21EE027 III V 

26 PEERZADA ABDUL HADIE SHAH PCE22EE702 III V 

27 AKASH KUMAR PCE22EE001 II III 

28 ANUJ SHARMA PCE22EE002 II III 

29 ASHVINI NAGAR PCE22EE003 II III 

30 BALKRISHAN SHARMA PCE22EE004 II III 

31 HARSH PAREEK PCE22EE005 II III 

32 JAIPAL PCE22EE006 II III 



33 KAILASH CHOUDHARY PCE22EE007 II III 

34 Vinay Pratap Singh PCE22EC031 II III 

35 MOHAMMED AMAAN PCE22EE008 II III 

36 NAGENDRA BEDA PCE22EE009 II III 

37 NAMAN SINGH CHOUHAN PCE22EE010 II III 

38 NITIN AGNIHOTRI PCE22EE011 II III 

39 RAHUL SHARMA PCE22EE012 II III 

40 SANJAY BAIRWA PCE22EE013 II III 

41 SAURAV KUMAR PCE22EE014 II III 

42 VISHAL SAINI PCE22EE015 II III 

43 VISHANT KUMAR MEENA PCE22EE016 II III 

44 YOGESH KUMAWAT PCE22EE017 II III 

 
 



 
Approved by AICTE 

Affiliated to Rajasthan Technical University, Kota  

Recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 

 

 
Certificate/ Add-on/ Value Added Programs  

 

 

Enrolled Student List  

(Department of Mechanical Engineering) 
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POORNIMA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,JAIPUR 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Detail of Add on Course (Basics of Automobile Engineering) 

Students List 

Odd Sem. 2023-2024 

S. 

No. 
Year Roll No. Name of Students 

1 2 22/ME/01 ABHINAV ANAND 

2 2 22/ME/02 ABHISHEK ANAND 

3 2 22/ME/03 ABHISHEK YADAV 

4 2 22/ME/04 ANIL KUMAR MEENA 

5 2 22/ME/05 ANIL SINGH 

6 2 22/ME/06 ASHISH KUMAR 

7 2 22/ME/07 BHUVNESH SARASWAT 

8 2 22/ME/08 GAURAV JANGID 

9 2 22/ME/09 HEERA LAL 

10 2 22/ME/10 HITESH PANWAR 

11 2 22/ME/12 KARTIKEY SINGH 

12 2 22/ME/14 NITIN 

13 2 22/ME/15 RAJPUT ANIL NANDKISHOR 

14 2 22/ME/16 RISHI RAJ SAINI 

 

 



POORNIMA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,JAIPUR 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Detail of Add on Course (Advance Manufacturing) 

Students List 

Odd Sem. 2023-2024 

S. No. Year Roll No. Name of Students 

1 3 21/ME/01 AYUSH SAXENA 

2 3 21/ME/02 BHANU PRATAP 

3 3 21/ME/04 HARSH KUMAWAT 

4 3 21/ME/05 HARSHITA JOSHI 

5 3 21/ME/06 IBRAHIM 

6 3 21/ME/07 JAYANT SONI 

7 3 21/ME/08 MOHAMMAD AYYAN 

8 3 21/ME/09 MOHIT JOSHI 

9 3 21/ME/10 MONU YADAV 

10 3 21/ME/11 PRIYA 

11 3 21/ME/12 RAJU KUMAR 

12 3 21/ME/13 RAJVEER SINGH 

13 3 21/ME/14 RAMAN YADAV 

14 3 21/ME/15 RAMNARESH MATWA 

15 3 21/ME/16 ROBIN SINGH 

16 3 21/ME/18 SULABH SAXENA 

17 3 21/ME/19 TANMAY JANGID 

18 3 21/ME/20 UTKARSH AGRAWAL 

19 3 21/ME/21 VIVEK BAIRWA 

20 3 21/ME/22 ADARSH KUMAR JHA 

21 3 21/ME/23 ASHISH KUSHWAH 
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S. No.
Enrolment ID 
/ College ID

Name of the Student

1 PCE22CS034 Rinku Prajapat
2 PCE22CS035 Purwanshi mishra
3 PCE22CS104 Om rishi sharma
4 PCE22CS079 Latisha Kumawat
5 PCE23CS800 Abhishek Sharma
6 PCE23CS804 NIKET RAJ
7 PCE23CS807 Vijendra Singh Shekhawat
8 PCE22CS150 Shubham Sharma
9 PCE22CS186 Yash R Sewda

10 PCE22CS135 Sameer Gautam
11 PCE22CS802 Harish Kumar Suman 
12 PCE22CS144 Shiv Sharma 
13 PCE22CS050 Harsh Bansal 
14 PCE22CS067 Nikhil Prajapat 
15 PCE22CS056 Harshul Verma
16 PCE22CS018 Anuj Sharma
17 PCE22CS030 Chhavi Jangid
18 PCE22CS023 Ashutosh Sharma
19 PCE22CS045 Diivyanshi Sharma
20 PCE22CS178 Vansh Khunteta 
21 PCE22CS028 Chanchal Agarwal
22 PCE22CS067 Karan poonia
23 PCE22CS041 Devang Kashyap
24 PCE22CS055 Harshit Nenwani
25 PCE22CS501 Janvi Gupta 
26 PCE22CS073 Kushal Sharma
27 PCE22CS074 Kumawat Dipak 
28 PCE22CS078 Lakshya Gautam
29 PCE22CS084 Manish Kumawat 
30 PCE22CS096 Mukul Meena
31 PCE22CS803 Harjeet Singh
32 PCE22CR059 Uzma Parween
33 PCE22CR046 Rupesh Kumar
34 PCE22CR048 Sakshit Joshi
35 PCE22CR060 Varisht Kumawat
36 PCE22CR001 Aaradhya Pareek

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

C



S. No.
Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE22CS001 Ritik Shukla
2 PCE22CS127 Ritik Khandelwal
3 PCE22CS180 Vanshika Khandelwal
4 PCE22CS301 VIKAS SINGH SHEKHAWAT
5 PCE22CS168 Tanisha Bansal
6 PCE22CS134 Sakshi Jain
7 PCE22CS085 Mayank Dadhich
8 PCE22CS111 Pradeep Kumawat
9 PCE22CS303 KIran Shekhawat

10 PCE22CS069 Kartik Verma
11 PCE22CS112 Pratham Rastogi
12 PCE22CS088 Mitesh Muhal
13 PCE22CS183 Vipul Sharma
14 PCE22CS184 Vishal Dadich
15 PCE22CS080 Lavanya Agrawal
16 PCE22CS091 Pari Khandelwal
17 PCE22CS119 Raghav Pareek
18 PCE22CS093 Reenisha Nama
19 PCE22CS092 Poonam Kumawat
20 PCE22CS013 Aniket Choudhary
21 PCE22CS001 Aadish Jain
22 PCE22CS024 Atul Sharma
23 PCE22CS165 Swarnim Kumar
24 PCE22CS152 Shwet Kumar
25 PCE22CS154 siddhi maroo
26 PCE22CS502 Suraj Parihar
27 PCE22CS167 Tanisha Dhaked
28 PCE22CS151 Shubhansh Shrivastava
29 PCE22CS185 Vishwas Choudhary
30 PCE22CS147 Shivam Kumar
31 PCE22CY043 Pravesh Lodha
32 PCE22CR053 Tithi Goswami
33 PCE22CR056 Tushar Sharma
34 PCE22CR011 Atharva Srivastava
35 PCE22CR040 Nikhil Jain
36 PCE22CR063 Yash Sharma
37 PCE22CR010 Aryan Jain
38 PCE22CS164 Suyash Jain

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

Dynamic Web Development



S. No. Enrolment ID / College ID Name of the Student

1 PCE22CS031 Chinmay Bhatra
2 PCE22CS032 Chirag Kamlesh
3 PCE22CS029 Chandan Kumar
4 PCE22CS006 ADITYA KUMAR
5 PCE22CS007 ADITYA MURARI
6 PCE22CS015 ANJALI SONI
7 PCE22CS060 Ishika Jain
8 PCE22CS047 Gaurav Sharma
9 PCE22CS039 Dev Methi
10 PCE22CS051 Harsh Khandelwal
11 PCE22CS061 Jatin Kumar mehta
12 PCE22CS191 Himanshu Yadav
13 PCE22CS046 Divyanshi Singh
14 PCE22CS014 Anjali Goyal
15 PCE22CS012 Aman Shivdasni
16 PCE22CS004 abheet garg
17 PCE22CS005 Aditi Choudhary
18 PCE22CS011 Aman Kumar Aswani
19 PCE22CS019 Anurag yogi
20 PCE22CS042 Devendra Vijay
21 PCE22CS048 GORANSH RAGHAV
22 PCE22CS036 DEEPANSHU SHARMA
23 Pce22cs043 Divesh kumar
24 PCE22CS082 LOKESHWARI VARSHNEY
25 PCE22CSE114 Prerana tambi
26 PCE22CS122 Raj Biswas
27 PCE22CS110 PRACHI TIWARI
28 PCE22CS087 Mayur Soni
29 PCE22CS106 Parath Gautam
30 PCE22CS068 Kartik Gupta
31 PCE22CS076 Kushal raj pareek
32 PCE23CS806 Urvish agrawal
33 PCE22CS170 Tanmay Rathi
34 PCE22CS507 Simran kour
35 PCE22CS113 Paratyush kumar
36 PCE22CS100 Navneet nagar
37 PCE22CS188 Yuvraj dev
38 PCE22CS174 UTKARSH SINGHAL
39 PCE22CS179 VANSH SHARMA

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

JAVA



40 PCE22CS189 Yuvraj Singh
41 PCE22CS176 Vaibhav Swami
42 PCE22CS182 VIKASH KUSHWAHA
43 22PCECS140 Sapna Kumari
44 PCE22CS19 Khushal Soni
45 PCE22CS124 RAKSHITA  JAIN
46 PCE22CS027 Bhumey Dadheech
47 PCE22CS177 VANSH GANGWAL
48 PCE22CS066 Kanika Agarwal
49 PCE22CS089 Mohammad Sahil
50 PCE22CS117 Punit Gupta
51 PCE22CS059 Himanshu Gupta
52 PCE22CS146 Shivam Jangir
53 PCE22CS139 Sanjula Mangate
54 PCE22CS130 Riya Sen
55 PCE22CS065 Jiyanshu Gupta
56 PCE22CS026 Avi Sharma
57 PCE22CS156 Sneha Menariya 
58 PCE22CS155 Sneha Agarwal
59 PCE22CS053 Harshit Agarwal
60 PCE22CS190 Anirudh Jaiman
61 PCE22CS128 Ritik Kumar swami
62 PCE22CS072 Khush
63 PCE22CS173 Uday kumar Jain
64 PCE22CS077 Lakshayraj parihar
65 PCE22CS0175 Vaibhav Kumar Gupta
66 PCE22CS801 Ayush Kumar
67 PCE22CS009 Akshat Parashar
68 PCE22CS016 Anmol Babel
69 PCE22CS159 Somya Sharma
70 PCE22CR036 Tanishka modi
71 PCE22CR024 Kamal Suthar
72 PCE22CR038 Naveen Kumar Meena
73 PCE22CR054 Tushar Khurana
74 PCE22CR029 Lakhan Singh
75 PCE22CR064 Yogesh kumar Sharma
76 PCE22CR014 Gaurav Jangir
77 PCE22CR043 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA
78 PCE22CR035 NAVYA SHARMA
79 PCE22CR045 ROHIT SINGH
80 PCE22CR050 SHUBHAM KUMAR
81 PCE22CR023 Jayesh Laddha 
82 PCE22CR022 Janishka Modi
83 PCE22CR052 Tanya Singh 
84 PCE22CR028 Khyati khandelwal
85 PCE22CR057 Uday chand Sharma
86 PCE22CR049 Shreekant Gaur



S. No. Enrolment ID / College ID Name of the Student
1 PCE22CS062 Jatin Sharma

2 PCE22CS049 Hardik Gothwal

3 PCE22CS033 CHIRAG VAID

4 PCE22CS054 Harshit Gupta

5 PCE22CS058 Himank Sharma

6 PCE22CS010 Alin Sharma

7 Pce22cs040 Dev Saxena

8 PCE22CS020 Arjun dadhich

9 PCE22CS057 Harshvardhan Singh Champawat

10 PCE22CS017 Anshul Sharma

11 Pce22cs003 Abhay sharma

12 PCE22CS037 Deepika narwani

13 PCE22CS002 ABDUL MANNAN QURESHI

14 PCE22CS022 Aryan Sharma

15 PCE22CS034 Chitrank sharma

16 PCE22CS008 AKSHAT JAIN

17 PCE22CS109 Prachi Kiledar

18 PCE22CS081 Lohar krunal

19 PCE22CS086 Mayank jangir

20 PCE22CS101 NEERAJ VERMA

21 PCE22CS120 Raghuveer suthar

22 PCE22CS149 Shubham Goyal

23 PCE22CS145 SHIVAM BANSAL

24 PCE22CS143 SHAILANSH SHANDILYA

25 PCE22CS161 Sujal Jain

26 PCE22CS153 Shyam Kasliwal

27 PCE22CS133 Sahil Narang

28 PCE22CS160 SOMYA SHARMA

29 PCE22CS158 Somya chaturvedi

30 PCE22CS171 Thange Prathamesh

31 PCE22CS166 SWASTI GUPTA

32 PCE22CS142 SAURABH KUMAR JHA

33 PCE22CS169 Tanisha Mahavar

34 PCE22CS187 Yash Verma

35 PCE22CS163 Sumit kumar

36 PCE22CS137 Sanchit mittal

37 Pce22cs141 Satyam pal

38 PCE22CS038 Deepti Sharma
39 PCE22CS021 Arpit Agrawal

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

Python



40 PCE22CR007 Anurag singh

41 PCE22CR008 Anurudh choudhary

42 PCE22CR037 NAMAN METHI

43 PCE22CR032 MANMOHAN GUPTA

44 PCE22CR062 Vikram Singh

45 PCE22CR051 SUMIT KUMAR

46 PCE22CR012 Chandr bhan saini

47 PCE22CR015 Gaurav Sharma

48 PCE22CR018 Harsh Meena

49 PCE22CR013 Garvit sharma

50 PCE22CR042 Parjeevan Singh

51 PCE22CR003 Abhivardhan Singh Rathore



S. No.
Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE22CS090 Palak Agarwal
2 PCE22CS097 Nainika Yadav
3 PCE22CS103 Nupur Yadav
4 PCE22CS125 Riju
5 PCE22CS099 Naman Joshi
6 PCE22CS132 Rohit
7 PCE22CS138 Sandeep Kumawat
8 PCE22CS107 PAWAN KUAMR YADAV
9 PCE22CS123. RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

10 PCE22CS116 Priyaranjan Kumar
11 Pce22cs105 Paras Kapoor
12 PCE22CS075 Kunal

13 PCE22CS148 Shivanshu Kumar
14 PCE22CS181 Vidit Shandily
15 PCE22CS006 Vishaka Swarkar
16 PCE22CS063 Jiya Anand
17 PCE22CS094 Tanisha Agarwal
18 PCE22CS115 priyansh Manglani
19 PCE22CS131 Riyank A Nair
20 PCE22CS0107 Pawan Kumar
21 PCE22CS0118 Priyaranjan Kumar
22 PCE22CS005 Vishakha Swarankar
23 PCE22CS157 Somy Sharma
24 PCE22CS108 prabhakar parsoon
25 PCE22CR034 Moin Haider
26 (PCE22CR006) Anshul Sharma
27 (PCE22CR004) Aditya Rahar
28 PCE22CR031 Mahesh Prajapat
29 PCE22CR016 Gaurav Singh
30 PCE22CR016 Harshita Agarwal
31 PCE22CR033 Mohammed isan Lakhera
32 PCE22CR047 Sahil Qureshi
33 PCE22CR056 Tushar Sharma
34 PCE22CR058 Utkarsh Soni
35 PCE22CR055 Tushar Ray
36 PCE22CR026 Keshav Bansal

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

Software Testing



S. No.
Enrolment 
ID / College 

ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE21CS005 ABHAY MITTAL 
2 PCE21CS011 Aditya Singh Gajawat
3 PCE21CS014 AMAN GARG
4 PCE21CS021 Anish Gupta 
5 PCE21CS031 Avinash jat 
6 PCE21CS035 BHAVIK LOUNGANI
7 PCE21CS041 DEEPENDRA SHARMA
8 PCE21CS045 DEVANSHU SAINI
9 Pce21cs104 Mohit Kumar Singh 

10 PCE21CS112 NEERAJ BAIRWA
11 PCE21CS126 Pratishtha Sharma 
12 pce21cs128 puneet kumar gupta
13 PCE21CS135 RAVINDRA ARYA
14 PCE21CS156 SHASHANK PANDIYA
15 PCE21CS160 SHREYA AGRAWAL
16 PCE21CS171 Trilok chand soni 
17 PCE21CS174 Vaibhav gupta
18 PCE21CS175 Vaibhav Jain
19 PCE21CS183 VINAY PATWA
20 PCE21CS186 VIVEK GAHLOT 
21 PCE21CS190 OSHI SAXENA
22 PCE22CS813 Manish Kumar

23
PCE21CR002 ASHISH KHANDELWAL

24 PCE21CR015 Sanjay Kumar 

25 PCE21CR021 AKANKSHA AGRAWAL

26 PCE21CS063 Harsh

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

C++



S. No.
Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE21CS009 Abhishek Chopra 
2 PCE21CS012 Ajay Kumar Sharma 
3 PCE21CS018 Aniket lohiya
4 PCE21CS046 DEV SHREE BHATI
5 PCE21CS057 Gaurav Sharma
6 PCE21CS077 KARISHMA
7 PCE21CS118 Piyush Bansal 
8 PCE21CS141 Riya Saini 
9 PCE21CS148 Saloni swami

10 PCE21CS150 Samidha Bafna
11 PCE22CS210 MOHIT KUMAR SAINI

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

Advance Java



S. No. Enrolment ID / College ID Name of the Student
1 PCE21CS004 ABHAY JINDAL
2 Pce21cs010 Abhishek kumar
3 PCE21CS032 Ayush jindal 
4 PCE21CS036 Bhavya Natani
5 PCE21CS051 Divyanshu Athwani
6 PCE21CS061 Golu Saini 
7 Pce21cs064 Harshal Nama 
8 PCE21CS069 Himanshi Mathur 
9 PCE21CS083 Khushi Dusad

10 PCE21CS129 Punit Trivedi 
11 Pce21cs132 Ramawatar Bhambu 
12 PCE21CS133 Ranawat Dalpat Singh
13 PCE21CS134 Ranjeet Singh Sisodiya 
14 PCE21CS138 Rishabh Rawat
15 PCE21CS144 Rohit Adwani 
16 PCE21CS164 Sumit
17 PCE21CS184 Virendra jangid
18 PCE21CS300 SHIV GOYAL
19 PCE21CS507 Shivam Choudhary 
20 Pce22cs802 Chaitny vashishth 
21 PCE22CS803 Jatin soni
22 PCE22CS805 Anjali Kumari 
23 Pce22cs807 Krishna Kumar 

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)
Mobile Application Development



S. No. Enrolment ID / College ID Name of the Student

1 PCE21CS028 Aryan pareek 
2 PCE21CS066 HARSHIT JAIN
3 PCE21CS030 AVANI AGARWAL 
4 PCE21CS029 Ashu Garg
5 PCE21CS062 Gourav Indora
6 PCE21CS074 Jatin Sharma
7 PCE21CS053 Douli Suthar 
8 PCE21CS081 Kartikey Garg
9 PCE21CS117 Pankaj Tiwari

10 PCE21CS185 Vishal mudgal
11 PCE21CS301 VANSHIKA 
12 PCE21CS187 YOGITA CHAUHAN 
13 PCE21CS176 Vaidehi Jain
14 PCE21CS170 Tisha Saad 
15 PCE21CS149 Saloni Vijay
16 PCE21CS161 Shreya Bhardwaj 
17 PCE21CS178 Vandita Goyal 
18 PCE21CS181 Vanshika Gupta
19 PCE21CS137 RISHABH JANGID 
20 PCE21CS172 UTKARSH TEKWANI
21 PCE21CS159 SHIVANGI SHARMA 
22 PCE22CS800 Aman kumar 
23 PCE22CS801 Aryan Nagaich 

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year
B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

Structured Query Language



S. No.

Enrolment 

ID / College 

ID

Name of the Student

1 PCE21CS001 Aakanksha Agrawal 
2 PCE21CS002 Aayush sharma
3 PCE21CS003 AAYUSHI JAIN
4 PCE21CS006 Abhay Singh 

5 PCE21CS007 Abhijeet Rai Dadhich 
6 PCE21CS008 Abhinav Arora
7 PCE21CS013 Akshat Wadhera
8 PCE21CS015 AMAN GUPTA
9 PCE21CS016 Aman raj

10 PCE21CS017 Anand Soni
11 PCE21CS019 Aniket Singh Gurjar 
12 PCE21CS020 Anirudh Singh Rathore 
13 PCE21CS022 Anjali Bari
14 PCE21CS023 Anjna 
15 PCE21CS024 ANKIT PARAKH

16 PCE21CS025 Anubhooti Nagar
17 PCE21CS026 Arya Sethi
18 PCE21CS027 Aryan Jain 
19 PCE21CS033 AYUSHI AGRAWAL

20 PCE21CS034 Bhanu bansal
21 PCE21CS037 Charul Tongaria 
22 PCE21CS038 CHETAN SHARMA 
23 PCE21CS039 Chinmay Jain
24 PCE21CS040 DEEPAK KAMBALWAL
25 PCE21CS042 Deepesh Gupta 
26 PCE21CS043 Devansh khanduja

27 PCE21CS044 Devanshi Sikhwal 
28 PCE21CS047 Dhirendra Yadav 
29 PCE21CS049 Divya Agarwal
30 PCE21CS050 DIVYANSHI GANDORIYA 
31 PCE21CS052 Divyanshu Vaishnav 
32 PCE21CS054 Garima Kundnani
33 Pce21cs055 Gaurav Kumar Roy 
34 PCE21CS056 Gaurav Sharma
35 PCE21CS057 Kartik Khandelwal 

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Computer Engineering

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year

B. Tech. (Computer Engineering)

Data Structure & Algorithm



36 PCE21CS058 Gaurav Singh
37 PCE21CS059 Gautam Gupta 

38 PCE21CS059 Pranav Shukla 
39 PCE21CS060 GOKUL NARWANI
40 PCE21CS063 Harsh Sharma
41 PCE21CS065 Harshit Gupta 
42 PCE21CS067 HARSHITA GUPTA
43 PCE21CS068 Hemant Goutam 
44 PCE21CS070 Himanshu rathore
45 PCE21CS071 Honey sain
46 PCE21CS072 Jangid yogesh
47 PCE21CS073 Jatin gurjar 
48 PCE21CS075 Jhalak Bora 

49 PCE21CS076 Kanika bansal
50 PCE21CS079 Kartik Singh Jadoun 
51 PCE21CS080 Kartik Soni 
52 PCE21CS082 Kavya Yadav 
53 PCE21CS084 Khushi Khandelwal 
54 PCE21CS085 Krishna Khandelwal 
55 PCE21CS086 KUMARI VAISHNO
56 PCE21CS087 Kunal Agrawal 
57 PCE21CS088 KUNAL ARYA
58 PCE21CS089 KUNAL UPADHYAY 
59 PCE21CS090 Lakhan Gupta

60 PCE21CS091 Lakshay Jain
61 PCE21CS092 Lakshit Ladha
62 Pce21cs093 Lakshit singhal
63 PCE21CS094 Latika Devjani 
64 PCE21CS095 Laveena Chetwani 
65 PCE21CS096 MAHAK BANSAL 
66 PCE21CS097 Manasvi Khandelwal 
67 PCE21CS099 Manish sharma
68 PCE21CS100 Manisha Malpani
69 PCE21CS101 Meenal Sharma 
70 PCE21CS102 Megh Shah

71 PCE21CS103 Mitushi Yadav 
72 PCE21CS105 Mohit Raj Purohit
73 PCE21CS106 MOHIT SHARMA
74 PCE21CS107 Monika Swami
75 PCE21CS108 Morin Singh Rathore
76 PCE21CS109 Muskan Gupta 
77 PCE21CS110 Naman bhardwaj 
78 PCE21CS111 Naman Jain
79 PCE21CS113 Niharika Saboo



80 PCE21CS114 NIKHIL YADAV 
81 PCE21CS115 NILESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL

82 PCE21CS116 Palash Saini 
83 PCE21CS119 Piyush Pareek 
84 PCE21CS120 Prakash sirvi 
85 PCE21CS122 Pranjal jain 
86 PCE21CS123 Pranjal Rastogi 
87 PCE21CS124 Prashant Gupta 
88 PCE21CS125 PRASHANT VERMA 
89 PCE21CS127 Pulkit Tank 
90 PCE21CS130 Rajat Tank
91 PCE21CS136 RIMJHIM SHARMA
92 PCE21CS140 RITESHKUMAR  SAMDANI 

93 PCE21CS142 Robin Kumar 
94 PCE21CS143 Rohan Khandelwal 
95 PCE21CS145 Rohit kabra 
96 PCE21CS146 Rudra gupta 
97 PCE21CS147 Sahil Alwani 
98 PCE21CS151 Sanyam Jain 
99 PCE21CS152 SATYAM 

100 PCE21CS153 Saumya Tripathi
101 PCE21CS154 Sejal Sharma
102 Pce21cs155 Shaili goyal 
103 PCE21CS157 Shaurya Tomer

104 PCE21CS158 SHIVAM SINGH DANGI
105 PCE21CS162 Shubham Gupta 
106 PCE21CS163 Sumit kumar 
107 PCE21CS165 SUMIT PAREEK
108 PCE21CS166 Sumit Singh Rathore 
109 PCE21CS167 Tanisha Pareek
110 PCE21CS168 Tanisha Saini
111 PCE21CS169 Tarun Sharma 
112 PCE21CS173 Uttam
113 PCE21CS179 Vani Chaturvedi
114 PCE21CS180 VANSH JAKHETIA

115 PCE21CS182 Vanshika Gupta
116 PCE21CS189 Nikhil Chajjer
117 PCE21CS505 Mannu Devi 
118 PCE21CS506 Mohit Kumar 
119 PCE21CS508 Shivani Devi
120 PCE22CS806 Ankit kushwaha
121 PCE22CS809 Kush Kumar 
122 PCE22CS810 Rahul Kumar 
123 PCE22CS812 ashok saini



124 PCE21CR001 aditya vijay
125 PCE21CR003 FAHAD RANGREZ 

126 PCE21CR004 HARSHWARDHAN RATHORE 
127 PCE21CR005 HIMANSHU RATHORE 
128 PCE21CR006 Kashish khandelwal 
129 PCE21CR007 Kavish vijay 
130 PCE21CR009 Lokesh Kumawat
131 PCE21CR010 MOHIT SONI
132 PCE21CR012 Prateek khandelwal 
133 PCE21CR013 Rajkumar Mali 
134 PCE21CR014 Ritika Mathur 
135 PCE21CR016 Sumit Jangid 
136 PCE21CR018 Vidhan Mundra 

137 PCE21CR019 vijay singh chouhan
138 PCE21CR020 Vijay Yadav
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S. No.
Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE22CA034 Mohit Bhakar

2 PCE22CA045 PRAVESH CHOUDHARY

3 PCE22CA053 Shivam Raj

4 PCE22CA062 Vineet karamchandani

5 PCE22CA061 Vineet bothra

6 PCE22AD041 Nafisa parween

7 PCE22CY032 Lakshya Kuldeep

8 PCE22CY058 Tanmay Chaturvedi

9 PCE22CA038 MS CHARU JAIN

10 PCE22CY036 MANAS GARG

11 PCE22CY006 Aradhana singh

12 PCE22AD028 JIYA SHARMA

13 PCE22CY008 Aryan Goyal

14 PCE22CA013 DEEPAK KUMAWAT

15 PCE22AD009 Apurva Sharma

16 PCE22CY037 Muskan Agarwal

17 PCE22CY051 Sachin

18 PCE22CY028 Kartik Kumawat 

19 PCE22CY035 Lokesh Ganeriwal

20 PCE22AD027 Hemant 

21 PCE22CY027 Karmveer singh naruka 

22 PCE22CY042 Ojasvi Tambi 

23 PCE22CA800 Hashpeet Singh 

24 PCE22CA002 Abhishek Singh 

25 PCE22CA007 Anmol Saxena

26 PCE22CA011 Chaitanya Verma

27 PCE22AD007 Anshul Jain

28 PCE22AD026 Harshit Singh 

29 PCE22CY001 Abhinav Rathore 

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

C



S. No.

Enrolment 

ID / College 

ID

Name of the Student

1 PCE22AD058 Tanisha Mangal

2 PCE22AD062 Vandan Vashistha,

3 PCE22AD006  Ansh Jain,

4 PCE22CY048 rakshit jain

5 PCE22AD018 Chittanshu Singh,

6 PCE22AD020 Deepak Saini

7 PCE22CA027  Khushboo Suthar 

8 PCE22CA024 Kanishka Jingar

9 PCE22CY023 Himanshu Joshi

10 PCE22CY022 Harshit Bhati

11 PCE22AD048 Sakshi Chaurasiya

12 PCE22AD019 Damini shekhwat

13 PCE22AD044 Rana Tejas

14 PCE22AD022 Atul Sharma

15 PCE22CA001 Aayush Sharma

16 PCE22CA058 Utkarsh Batham

17 PCE22CA054 Shubhra Jain

18 PCE22CY018 Ganesh Jangid

19 PCE22AD042 Piyush singh negi

20 PCE22AD032 Krishna soni

21 PCE22AD022 Divyansh Jain

22 PCE22CA014 Dherendra Tiwari

23 PCE22CA005 Anjani Sharma

24 PCE22CY010 Daiyan Qureshi

25 PCE22CY012 Dev Chouhan

26 PCE22CA010 Aayush sharma

27 PCE22CA036 Mohit Soni

28 PCE22AD105 Aryan Soni

29 PCE22AD005 Tanzeel Khan

30 PCE22CA004 Aman Singhal

31 PCE22CA023 Kanishk Todwal

32 PCE222CA003 Alok kumawat

33 PCE22AD004 Aditya Mishra

34 PCE22AD036 Meetesh bansal

35 PCE22CY039 Nikhil Joshi

36 PCE22CA052 Sharma Parveen Ashok

37 PCE22CA043 Nivedita Kanwar

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

D Web development Development



38 PCE22AD057 tamanna bhrigunath

39 PCE22AD056 suhani bansal

40 PCE22AD005 Ahamad tanzeel Khan

41 PCE22AD035 Manas Singh Gaur

42 PCE22AD011 Arjun Goenka

43 PCE22AD017 Bhawuk Arora

44 PCE22AD055 Srishti Goenka 

45 PCE22AD049 Sanya Bohara

46 PCE22CY020 Gopal Singh Parihar

47 PCE22CY014 Diksha Singh

48 PCE22CY055 Sumit



S. 

No.

Enrolment ID / College 

ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE22CA030 Mahendra singh

2 PCE22CA051 Shaily Sharma

3 PCE22CA033 Mohammed Sameen

4 PCE22CA031 Mohammad Shahbaz Ali

5 PCE22CA046 Ragini kumari

6 PCE22CA050 Sezal Rana

7 PCE22CA059 Vaishali Sharma

8 PCE22CA035 Mohit bohra

9 PCE22CA021 Jayesh Sharma

10 PCE22Ca032 MOHAMMAD IQBAL

11 PCE22Ca048 Rahul meena

12 PCE22AD010 Arava Choudhary

13 PCE22AD001 Aayush Kawadia

14 PCE22AD008 Anshul jangid

15 PCE22AD051 Shubham Gupta

16 PCE22CY049 RAVI JANGID

17 PCE22CY046 RAHUL KUMAWAT

18 PCE22CY060 Utkarsh Jangid

19 PCE22CY062 Vikash Kumar

20 PCE22CY059 TANUSH SINGH

21 PCE22CY052 Sanidhya Jain

22 PCE22CY044 Rahul Jha

23 PCE22CY034 Lakshya Sharma

24 PCE22CA037 Mridul Soni

25 PCE22CY016 DIVYANSH SAINI

26 PCE22CA042 Nikshay gurjar

27 PCE22CA044 Piyush Soni

28 PCE22CY054 Sudeeti jain

29 PCE22CY041 Nishchal sharma

30 PCE22CY013 Devansh Sharma

31 PCE22CY019 Garvita dvivedi

32 PCE22AD037 Mohit kumar Singh

33 PCE22AD043 Rajat Sharma

34 PCE22CA039 Shivanjali Gautam

35 PCE22CA064 Nirbhay Jain

36 PCE22CA022 Jyotiraditya Saroja

37 PCE22CA008 Aviral Dixit

38 PCE22CA016 Garvit Goyal

39 PCE22CA055 Siddarth Jain

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

JAVA



40 PCE22AD054 Sparsh Jain

41 PCE22CY005 Aman Porwal

42 PCE22CY004 Akshat Mathur

43 PCE22CY063 Yaman Choudhary

44 PCE22AD038 Mridul  Nagayach

45 PCE22AD023 Gagan Khandelwal

46 PCE22AD045 Ritesh Kumar

47 PCE22CA055 Siddarth Jain

48 PCE22CA015 Divyam upaddhay

49 PCE22CS121 Rahul Verma

50 PCE22CS071 Keshav Goyal

51 PCE22CA047 Rahul Kumar Singh

52 PCE22CA029 Kunal Singh Rathore

53 PCE22AD033 Kushal Mittal 

54 PCE22AD031 Khyati Jangalwa

55 PCE22CY009 Bhavya Jangid



S. 

N

o.

Enrolment ID / College 

ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE22CA019 JAHNVI KEDIA

2 PCE22CA012 Chinakshu Mangal

3 PCE22CA026 Karan pareek

4 PCE22CA041 Neha khatwani

5 PCE22CA006 Ankit Kumar

6 PCE22CA063 YASH GUPTA

7 PCE22CA060 Vaishnavi Bandil

8 PCE22CA017 Gunad Sharma

9 PCE22CA018 HIMANSHI AGRAWAL

10 PCE22AD012 Arun Pratap Singh

11 PCE22AD052 Shubham sharma

12 PCE22AD059 Tanmay Jain

13 PCE22AD063 Yogesh Sharma

14 PCE22AD060 Tarun chotia

15 PCE22AD025 HARSHIT PRAJAPAT

16 PCE22AD014 Aryan Gupta

17 PCE22AD061 Vaibhav Jindal

18 PCE22AD003 Abhishek Sharma

19 PCE22CY017 Gagan jangid

20 PCE22AD064 Mayank Mali

21 PCE22AD053 Sourabh jain

22 PCE22CY030 Khushi vijay

23 PCE22CY025 Kajal Khanna

24 PCE22CY038 Nandini sharma

25 PCE22CY003 ABHISHEK SHARMA

26 PCE22CY026 Kanishk Aasde

27 PCE22CY011 Daulat Singh

28 PCE22CY061 Vaidehi Mangal

29 PCE22CY045 Rahul kulthia

30 PCE22CY033 LAKSHYA SHARMA

31 PCE22CY057 TANISHQ AGARWAL

32 PCE22CA028 kumal 
33 PCE22CA025 Kapil 
34 PCE22CA065 Shiv Pratap Singh Nathawat
35 PCE22AD092 Abhishek Chouhan
36 PCE22CY050 Rishabh Kumar Pandey
37 PCE22CY007 Aryan Bansal

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

Python



38 PCE22CY040 Nirma Siddh
39 PCE22CY029 Keshav Sharma



S. 

N

o.

Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE22AD050 Shaurya Singh Rathore

2 PCE22AD039 Deeksha Khandelwal

3 PCE22AD030 Kartik Sharma

4 PCE22AD013 Arvind Pareek

5 PCE22AD046 Rohit Chauhan

6 PCE22AD016 Bharat kumar

7 PCE22CA040 Muskan Tak

8 PCE22CA057 Sujal Sharma

9 PCE22CA009 Axita Raj

10 PCE22AD024 Girish Vatwani

11 PCE22AD013 Arvind Pareek

12 PCE22CY056 Tanishka Kothari

13 PCE22CY004 Radheshyam Suthar

14 PCE22CA065 Shiv Pratap Singh Nathawat

15 PCE22AD029 Karm Veer Singh Rathore

16 PCE22AD030 Kartk Sharma

17 PCE22AD034 Laskhaya Khandelwal

18 PCE22CY047 Raja Todwal 

19 PCE22CY059 Tanusk Singh

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - II Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

Software Testing



S. 

No

.

Enrolment 

ID / College 

ID

Name of the Student

1 PCE21CA006 AMAN GARG

2 PCE21CA014 Chirag Kothari 

3 PCE21CA017 Deepak Kumear meena

4 PCE21AD002 ABHISHEK PATWA

5 PCE21AD003 ADITYA NARAYAN SONI

6 PCE21AD004 AMAN GARG

7 PCE21AD006 AMAN SINGH .

8 PCE21AD013 DHRUV VAISHNAV

9 PCE21AD014 DIGVIJAY SINGH RATHORE

10 PCE21AD025 KARTIK SHARMA 

11 PCE21AD062 ANTIMA JAIN

12 PCE21CY002 Abhishek Jangid

13 PCE21CY005 Akshat Vijay

14 PCE21CY014 Dev Gopal Kaushik

15 PCE21CY029 Karmdeep Singh 

16 PCE21CY033 Lakshit

17 PCE21CY041 Namit saxena

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

C++



S. 

No

.

Enrolment ID 

/ College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE21CA001
AADITYA SHUKLA

2 PCE21CA005
ALOK KUMAR SINGH

3 PCE21CA008
Anurag Paneri

4 PCE21CA016
Daksh Yadav 

5 PCE21CA024
HARSH PALIWAL

6 Pce21ca026 Indu mittal 

7 PCE21CA027
Komal Mittal 

8 PCE21CA035
NEELESH PRADHAN

9 PCE21CA039
PRIYANSHI

10 PCE21CA040 
Priyanshu Verma 

11 PCE21CA043
RAGHAVANDRA SHARMA

12 PCE21AD015
GAURAV JAIN

13 PCE21AD023
KANISHK SAINI

14 PCE21AD024
KARTIK MITTAL

15 PCE21AD031
MAYANK MISHRA

16 PCE21AD032
Mohit Soni

17 PCE21AD039 
Pulkit Garg 

18 PCE21AD062
Antima Jain

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

Advance JAVA



19 PCE21CY009
Anmol Singh

20 PCE21CY010
Arihant Jain

21 PCE21CY012
Ashish Bihari Sharma

22 PCE21CY015
Dipesh Kumar Agarwal

23 PCE21CY042
Naresh Singh



S. No.
Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE21CY007 Aman Soni

2 PCE21CY018 Harshit Jain

3 PCE21CY030 Kartik Bohra 

4 PCE21CY045 Peeyush Gupta

5 PCE21CY047 Prabal Jain 

6 PCE21CY052 Shubham Saraswat 

7 PCE21CY057 Tushar Sharma

8 PCE21CY061 YASH BOHRA

9 PCE21CY064 Pratham Dilip Gawas

10 PCE21CY300 sandeep Kumawat

11 PCE21AD018 Harshvardhan Singh Rajawat

12 PCE21AD048 Rohit Malakar 

13 PCE21AD053 Shreyansh Sharma

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

Mobile Application Development



S. 

No

.

Enrolment ID / 

College ID
Name of the Student

1 PCE21CA009 Aru Saxena

2 PCE21CA021 Gungun singhal 

3 PCE21CA028 MAHIMA SHRIMAL

4 PCE21CA033 Mitisha Vijayvargiya 

5 PCE21CA045 Ritesh Upadhyay

6 PCE21CA050 Sudhanshu Tiwari 

7 PCE21CA055 Tarun Sharma 

8 PCE21CA056 TUSHAR MUDGAL

9 PCE21CA059 VINIT SHARMA

10 PCE21CAO60 Vishal Khandelwal 

11 PCE22CA800 AKASH KUMAR

12 PCE22CA802 RAJ GUPTA

13 PCE21AD005 Aman Sharma

14 PCE21AD008 Ankita sharma

15 PCE21AD036 PANKAJ PANDEY .

16 PCE21AD037 PARTH SONI

17 PCE21AD050 Samriddhi Agrawal

18 PCE21AD051 SARANSH SHARMA

19 PCE21AD054 SHUBHAM SHARMA

20 PCE21AD059 VIPUL SAHU

21 PCE21AD060 YASHRAJ SINGH 

22 PCE21CY019 Harshit Parmar

23 PCE21CY060 Vratika Tanwar 

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

Structured Query Language(SQL)



S. No.

Enrolment 

ID / College 

ID

Name of the Student

1 PCE21CA002 Aditya Gupta
2 PCE21CA003 Aditya Jain 
3 PCE21CA004 AKSHAY SINGH 
4 PCE21CA007 Ansh yaduvanshi 
5 PCE21CA010 Arun Joseph 
6 PCE21CA011 Arushi Agrawal 
7 PCE21CA012 Astha gothi
8 PCE21CA013 Chirag Jindal
9 PCE21CA015 Chris Sam 

10 PCE21CA018 Devansh Gera
11 PCE21CA019 Devanshi Bhati
12 PCE21CA020 Divyansh Johari
13 PCE21CA022 Hardik Sharma 
14 PCE21CA023 Harsh kukreja 
15 PCE21CA025 Harsh Sharma 
16 PCE21CA029 Manasvi Joshi
17 PCE21CA030 Manish Nehra 
18 PCE21CA031 Mayur kothari 
19 PCE21CA032 megha sharma
20 PCE21CA034 Muskan Rehwani 
21 PCE21CA036 Pankaj Singh 
22 PCE21CA037 Piyush Rawat
23 PCE21CA038 PRERNA PANDEY 
24 PCE21CA041 Priyanshu Mathur 
25 PCE21CA042 Priyanshu Soni
26 PCE21CA044 RAVI AGARWAL 
27 PCE21CA046 Saket Kumawat
28 PCE21CA047 Sakshi Mittal 
29 PCE21CA048 Shashank Joshi
30 PCE21CA051 Tanay Joshi
31 PCE21CA052 Tanishka Singh 
32 PCE21CA053 Tanishq Gupta 
33 PCE21CA054 TANISHQ MAHARSHI 
34 PCE21CA057 Vidhan Solanki
35 PCE21CA058 Vikash Kumar 
36 PCE21CA061 VISHWAMITRA KUMAR SINGH

Poornima College of Engineering

Department of Advance Computing

List of Students (Session 2023-24) - III Year

B. Tech. (Advance Computing)

Data Structure and Algorithm



37 PCE21CA062 Yash Goyal 
38 PCE21CA063 YASH POPLI
39 PCE22CA801 HIMANSHU KUMAR 
40 PCE21AD001 ABHIRANJAN KUMAR
41 PCE21AD007 Ankit Khatri 
42 PCE21AD009 Aryan vijay 
43 PCE21AD010 Chery Agrawal
44 PCE21AD011 DEVESH SONI
45 PCE21AD012 DHARAMVEER 
46 PCE21AD017 Harshit laxkar
47 PCE21AD019 Himanshu Patidar
48 PCE21AD020 Himanshu Sharma
49 PCE21AD021 Jaswant singh
50 PCE21AD026 Kiran Laxkar 
51 PCE21AD027 Krishna goyal
52 PCE21AD028 Kuldeep Sahu 
53 Pce21ad029 Kusum nebhwani
54 PCE21AD030 Lavika Jain
55 PCE21AD033 Naina chibermalani
56 PCE21AD035 Pankaj Kumar Gupta 
57 PCE21AD038 Prathvi Singh Dahiya
58 PCE21AD040 Raghav sharma
59 PCE21AD041 Rahul jindal
60 PCE21AD042 Rahul Prajapat 
61 PCE21AD043 Ram Raman
62 PCE21AD044 RISHABH SHARMA
63 PCE21AD045 Rishika Saini

64 PCE21AD046 Riya Navlani
65 PCE21AD047 Rohan Singhal
66 PCE21AD049 Romil Bansal 
67 PCE21AD052 SAURABH SHARMA
68 PCE21AD056 Sneha Surana 
69 PCE21AD057 Somya Birla
70 PCE21AD058 Vanshika jain
71 PCE21AD061 Yashu kumar 
72 PCE21AD063 Rahul Saini

73 PCE21AD300 ANKIT SINGH CHAUHAN 
74 PCE21AD301 Shlok dadhich
75 PCE21AD302 Vineet somani
76 PCE22AD800 Nikhil kumar
77 PCE21CY001 Aayushi vijay 
78 PCE21CY003 Abhishek kumar
79 PCE21CY004 Akshat Jain
80 PCE21CY006 Akshit Jangid 



81 PCE21CY011 Arsh Gupta 
82 PCE21CY013 Bhavesh Choudhary
83 Pce21cy016 Divyanshi rathore
84 PCE21CY017 Gaurav Saini
85 PCE21CY020 HARSHIT SAINI 
86 PCE21CY021 Hitekshu Gour
87 PCE21CY023 ISHANI PARMAR 
88 PCE21CY024 Jai Mathur
89 PCE21CY025 JAY KUMAR JANGID 
90 PCE21CY026 Kajal tanwar
91 PCE21CY027 KAMLESH JANGID 
92 PCE21CY028 Kanishk Pamecha 
93 PCE21CY031 Krrishraj Singh Solanki 
94 PCE21CY032 Kshitij Garg
95 PCE21CY034 Lakshya Sharma 
96 PCE21CY035 Manan Jain 
97 PCE21CY036 Manish kumar saini 
98 PCE21CY037 Mayank
99 PCE21CY038 Mayank Agrawal

100 PCE21CY039 Naivedh Vasisth 
101 PCE21CY040 Naman Gupta 
102 PCE21CY043 Nishant Mudgal 
103 PCE21CY044 PARTHIVI THAKORE 
104 PCE21CY046 PIYUSH AMETA 
105 PCE21CY048 Priyank Maharshi
106 PCE21CY049 Rohandeep
107 PCE21CY050 Satyam Mishra
108 PCE21CY051 Shashank Garg
109 PCE21CY054 Surender
110 PCE21CY055 Tanay Sharma
111 PCE21CY058 Utkarsh Sharma
112 PCE21CY062 Yashidhya Kothari 
113 PCE21CY063 Aditya sharma
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Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-II Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

C Language 

 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1 
PCE22IT004 AKSHAT GARG 

2 
PCE22IT022 HIMANSHU AGARWAL 

3 
PCE22IT040 RAJIV JANGIR 

4 
PCE22IT053 

TANISHQ NAMDEV 

5 
PCE22IT010 ARVIND 

 

 

  



Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-II Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

Dynamic Web Development 

 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1 
PCE22IT017 DIVYA RAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 

2 
PCE22IT019 HARSH PANCHAL 

3 
PCE22IT020 HARSH PRATAP TIWARI 

4 
PCE22IT021 HARSHIT TIWARI 

5 
PCE22IT030 MRADUL SHROTRIYA 

6 
PCE22IT043 RIYA 

7 
PCE22IT047 SONIYA 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  



Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-II Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

Java 

 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1.  
PCE22IT001 ABHAY SHARMA 

2.  
PCE22IT002 ABHAY SHARMA 

3.  
PCE22IT003 AGRIM JAIN 

4.  
PCE22IT007 AL ZAID IRFAN SHEIKH 

5.  
PCE22IT006 ALOK DEY 

6.  
PCE22IT008 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 

7.  
PCE22IT009 ANSHIKA SINGHAL 

8.  
PCE22IT011 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV 

9.  
PCE22IT012 ASHKA BUDHRAJA 

10.  
PCE22IT013 ATUL SHARMA 

11.  
PCE22IT015 BHANWAR SINGH KALYANWAT 

12.  PCE22IT505 FEROZ AHMAD 

13.  
PCE22IT023 HIMANSHU JANGIR 

14.  
PCE22IT024 HIMANSHU MANGLANI 

15.  
PCE22IT029 KHUSHI RANI 



16.  
PCE22IT031 MS KHUSHI PANDEY 

17.  
PCE22IT032 MS SEJAL GUPTA 

18.  
PCE22IT033 N B RAJSHEKHAR 

19.  
PCE22IT035 NIRBHAY SONI 

20.  
PCE22IT036 PIHU JINDAL 

21.  
PCE22IT037 PIYUSH AGRAWAL 

22.  
PCE22IT038 PRIYANSH SHARMA 

23.  
PCE22IT039 PRIYANSHU SHARMA 

24.  
PCE22IT042 RASU GARG 

25.  
PCE22IT048 SOURABH TRIPATHI 

26.  
PCE22IT049 SUNNY SHARMA 

27.  
PCE22IT052 TANISHQ GUPTA 

28.  
PCE22IT056 TUSHAR GUPTA 

29.  
PCE22IT059 VIRENDRA SINGH NATHAWAT 

30.  
PCE22IT061 YAMAN SAIN 

31.  
PCE22IT062 YANA KAUSHIK 

32.  
PCE22IT063 YASH SINGHAL 

33.  
PCE23IT800 NIKHIL SHARMA 

 

  



Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-II Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

Python 
 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1.  
PCE22IT014 AVDHI JAIN 

2.  
PCE22IT016 CHIRAG LOHAR 

3.  
PCE22IT064 GARV 

4.  
PCE22IT025 JATIN BHAGTANI 

5.  
PCE22IT026 JAYESH KHANDELWAL 

6.  
PCE22IT027 JIYA VERMA 

7.  
PCE22IT028 KASHISH CHOUDHARY 

8.  
PCE22IT034 

NAVNEET CHOPRA 

9.  
PCE22IT041 RASHI JAIN 

10.  
PCE22IT044 ROHIT YADAV 

11.  
PCE22IT045 RONAK SHARMA 

12.  
PCE22IT046 SHIVENDU NATH SHIVAM 

13.  
PCE22IT050 SURAJ VYAS 

14.  
PCE22IT051 TANISHK SHARMA 

15.  
PCE22IT055 TARUN YADAV 

16.  
PCE22IT057 VIDHI KHURANA 

 



Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-III Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

Advance Java 

 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1 
PCE21IT021 DIVAKAR SHARMA 

2 
PCE21IT032 LAVISH AGARWAL 

3 
PCE21IT033 LOKENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT 

4 
 

 

5 
  

 

 

  



Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-III Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

C++ Language 

 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1 
PCE21IT027 HITESH SHARMA 

2 
PCE21IT052 TANMAY KUMAWAT 

3 
PCE21IT053 TANMAY SHARMA 

4 
PCE21IT054 TARUN SAINI 

5 
PCE21IT055 TUSHAR SINGHAL 

6 
PCE21IT062 YOGESH YADAV 

7 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  



Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-III Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

SQL 

 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1 
PCE21IT003 ABHISHEK . 

2 
PCE21IT029 KHWAHISH MOHINANI 

3 
PCE21IT034 LUCKY TAK 

4 
PCE21IT042 PRIYANSH SINGH SOLANKI 

5 
PCE21IT051 SUPRIYA RANI 

6 
PCE21IT060 YASH GODHWANI 

7 
PCE21IT038 NIHIT JANGID 

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  



 

Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-III Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

DSA 

 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1.  
PCE21IT002 AAYUSH SHARMA 

2.  
PCE21IT007 ANIMESH KUMAR GARG 

3.  
PCE21IT009 ANSHIKA JAIN 

4.  
PCE21IT011 ARPIT JAIN 

5.  
PCE21IT012 ASHISH AGRAWAL 

6.  
PCE21IT013 AVINASH KUMAR 

7.  
PCE21IT014 AYUSH KUMAR 

8.  
PCE21IT511 AYUSHI SHARMA 

9.  
PCE21IT015 BHAVIN GARG 

10.  
PCE21IT016 CHINU GUPTA 

11.  
PCE21IT017 CHIRAG VIJAYVERGIYA 

12.  
PCE21IT018 DEEPANSHU SINGH BHADORIYA 

13.  
PCE21IT019 DEVANSH SHARMA 

14.  
PCE21IT025 HARSHIT SENGAR 



15.  
PCE21IT028 JITENDRA VERMA 

16.  
PCE21IT031 LAVI . 

17.  
PCE21IT036 MUDIT VIJAY 

18.  
PCE21IT037 NIDHI JANGIR 

19.  
PCE21IT039 NIKHAR JAIN 

20.  
PCE21IT040 NIKHIL ACHOLIYA 

21.  
PCE21IT043 PURVI JAIN 

22.  
PCE21IT045 RITU SINGH 

23.  
PCE21IT046 RITU TIWARI 

24.  
PCE21IT047 ROHIT KUMAR 

25.  
PCE21IT048 SHASHANK SHARMA 

26.  
PCE21IT049 SHRISH KUMAR 

27.  
PCE21IT063 SHUBHAM SARIN 

28.  
PCE21IT056 VAIBHAV DUBEY 

29.  
PCE21IT057 VAIBHAV JAIN 

30.  
PCE21IT010 ANUSH  AGARWAL 

  



Poornima College of Engineering 

Department of Information Technology 

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)-III Year 

B. Tech. (IT) 
 

MAD 
 

S. No. 
 

Enrolment ID/College ID 
 

Name of the Student 

1.  
PCE21IT005 ANUSH  AGARWAL 

2.  
PCE21IT023 AMAN BATRA 

3.  
PCE21IT035 DIVYANSHU SINGH RATHORE 

4.  
PCE21IT061 MAYANK UPAMANYU 

5.  
PCE21IT301 YASH SHARMA 

6.  
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Sr. No. Reg No. Student Name

1 PCE22EC010 DEVENDRA KUMAR SUTHAR 40 NO

Percentage Attendance to 
Course Delivery(%)

Eligibility for 
Certificate

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)
B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

Course Name- Java



Sr. No. Reg No. Student Name

1 PCE22EC002 ABHINANDAN BHATT 50 NO
2 PCE22EC003 ABHISHEK KUMAR 83.33333333   YES
3 PCE22EC006 AJAY KUMAR SONI 100   YES
4 PCE22EC007 CHIRAG JAIN 100   YES
5 PCE22EC014 HANSIKA SAXENA 100   YES

Percentage Attendance to Course 
Delivery(%)

Eligibility for 
Certificate

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)
B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

Course Name- Python



Sr. No. Reg No. Student Name

1 PCE21EC011 MOHD DAUD QURESHI 100 YES

Percentage Attendance 
to Course Delivery(%)

Eligibility for 
Certificate

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)
B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

Course Name- SQL



Sr. No. Reg No. Student Name

1 PCE21EC001 ABHAY KHANDELWAL

2 PCE21EC002 ABHISHEK SINGH RAJAWAT

3 PCE21EC003 AVINASH KUMAR

4 PCE21EC004 BHAWANA SAHANI

5 PCE21EC005 DEVVRATH SINGH

6 PCE21EC006 HARSH KUMAR

7 PCE21EC010 LOKESH KUMAWAT

8 PCE21EC023 MD ARIF ALAM

9 PCE21EC012 PRIYANSH BAIRWA

10 PCE21EC013 PRIYANSHU SONI

11 PCE21EC014 RAJEEV KUMAR BAG

12 PCE21EC015 RAJENDRA SOLANKI

13 PCE21EC016 RAMAKANT SHARMA

14 PCE21EC017 SAHIL ARORA

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)

B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

Course Name- Data structures and algorithms (C++)



Sr. No. Reg No. Student Name

1 PCE22EC005 ADITYA TOSHNIWAL 0 No
2 PCE22EC016 KARTIK JAIN 66.66666667 No
3 PCE22EC022 SHRUTI AGARWAL 100 Yes
4 PCE22EC024 SHREYA JAIN 83.33333333 Yes
5 PCE22EC025 ANIL BAIRWA 100 Yes
6 PCE22EC031 VINAY PRATAP 66.66666667 No
7 PCE22EC015 HARDIK AJMERA 83.33333333 Yes

Percentage Attendance to Course 
Delivery(%)

Eligibility 
for 

Poornima College of Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

List of Enrolled Students (Session2023-24)
B. Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering)

Course Name- Dynamic Web Development
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